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Van Merksteijn Plastics (VMP) is part of a large industrial group known for being production-driven
and one step ahead of the competition. We took over the production activities of the former
Alkor-Venilia group, based in the Netherlands (EU). We manufacture a wide range of self adhesive
and static decorative films under the brand name GEKKOFIX®, as well as various other industrial
products. Our products all meet the necessary quality standards and we are leaders in product
development, offering a range that is known to be the best in the market.

Our adhesive film products are divided into several product groups, each with its own specifica-
tions and quality levels. We have carefully selected our designs based on their appearance and
taking into account demands in the market. Our range includes more than 200 designs, each
available in various different roll sizes. We are confident that this range includes everything you
need for your collection. Naturally it is also possible to have your own designs manufactured.

We are proud to present you with our 2015 Collection and look forward to starting a partnership
with you!

Sincerely,

The Management Team
Van Merksteijn Plastics B.V.

Van Merksteijn Plastics B.V.
Verzetslaan 20

P.O. Box 1350

NL-7500 BJ Enschede

T +31(0) 53428 99 00 Chamber of Commerce 05082330

F +31(0) 563 428 92 00 VAT NL817353884B01

E info@vanmerksteijnplastics.nl ABN/AMRO Bank 58.00.25.586

W www.gekkofix.nl IBAN NLO3SABNA0580025586
Swift/BIC ABNANL2A

GEKKOFIX® is a brand name owned by Van Merksteijn Plastics B.V.

All transactions are fully in accordance with the general conditions of Van Merksteijn Plastics B.V. A free copy can be
sent upon request. Al onze transacties geschieden volgens de algemene voorwaarden van Van Merksteijn Plastics B.V.
Een exemplaar kan u kosteloos worden toegezonden.



CONTENTS

WINDOW FOILS 04
STATIC WINDOW FOIL 04
SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL 16

SPECIAL WINDOW FOILS 26
STAINED GLASS 26
SINGLE VISION 30

SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS 32
METALLICS 32
HIGH END MIRROR FOIL 40
CHALKBOARD 42
WHITEBOARD 44
FLUOR 46
VELVET 48
SKINS 52
FOIL FOR DOORS 58

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES 62

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS 72
UNI 72
FALSE UNI 80
FANTASY 82
NATURE 104
WOOD 110
TILES 126
MARBLE 130
BRICK 136

USER INSTRUCTIONS 138

INDEX 142




WINDOW FOILS
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant

CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS

m Static

_,u"_ P\(C—Foil trzra]nsparent, ﬂ_, m Re-usable
prlnted, K o m Decorative privacy foil
without emboss

m |ightfast

m Very easy to apply
Polyester-protection

X m Easy to remove
foil

m Easy to clean
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HIGH QUALITY STATIC CLING FILM
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WINDOW FOILS
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant

RHOMBUS
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HIGH QUALITY STATIC CLING FILM E
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant

WINDOW FOILS
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant
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HIGH QUALITY STATIC CLING FILM
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STATIC WINDOW FOIL Vitrostatic brilliant

SCROLL FLOWER
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BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
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SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor

WINDOW FOILS

CONSTRUCTION

T TTIEECIETLELISINLERIEY Yo

CHARACTERISTICS

1 PVC-Foil, transparent

/ and opaque, plain,
printed, with or without
emboss

Special adhesive for
windows

Backing paper

SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor

m Decorative privacy foil

m Very easy to use

m |ightfast

m Easy to clean

m Many different designs available

m Easy to apply with water




Glasdekorfolie | Vitrophanie | Stained glass effect | Vetrofanie | Vitro | Butpa kHasa nnéHka
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SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor
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Glasdekorfolie | Vitrophanie | Stained glass effect | Vetrofanie | Vitro | Butpa kHasa nnéHka
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SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor
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Glasdekorfolie | Vitrophanie | Stained glass effect | Vetrofanie | Vitro | BuTpa kHaa nnérka
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WINDOW FOILS

SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor

SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor

2 10293

45 2 10002 15 10003 45 2 10962
67,5 2 10362 15 10425 67,5
920 15 10426 20
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Glasdekorfolie | Vitrophanie | Stained glass effect | Vetrofanie | Vitro | Butpa kHasa nnéHka
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SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor

AMIENS BLUE FISHES

WINDOW FOILS

ma,
11834 15 11833 11824 15 11823 15 10971
15 11835 y 11826 15 11825 , 15 10973
15 11837 2 11828 15 11827 15 10975

MONDRIAAN

SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL Vitrodecor
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Glasdekorfolie | Vitrophanie | Stained glass effect | Vetrofanie | Vitro | Butpa kHasa nnéHka

CLouDS BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
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SPECIAL WINDOW FOILS

STAINED GLASS

STAINED GLASS
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CONSTRUCTION

PVC-Foil transparent,
printed, with or without
emboss

window

m [ightfast
Backing paper

m Easy adjustable in size

m Stained Glass foil that fits any

m Easy to clean
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CHARACTERISTICS




Bleiverglasung | Vitrail | Stained Glass | Vetro colorato | Vidrieras | BuTpaxHasa niéHka
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Using a sharp cutter, you can You can cut of edges which will You'll be able to apply a stained
use one of the lead lines to cut still preserve the image as it’s glass look and feel to almost any
the shape in half, creating a base intended. Extra leadlines are size or shape window.

starting point. Feel free to cut on supplied as well, which can be

any of the lead lines or insert stri- applied in any direction.

pes from another part to adjust

to any size.
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STAINED GLASS

SPECIAL WINDOW FOILS
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Bleiverglasung | Vitrail | Stained Glass | Vetro colorato | Vidrieras | BuTpaxHas niéHka

STAINED GLASS BLUE GREEN

. HANRIY &

STAINED GLASS BROWN ORANGE
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SINGLE VISION

CONSTRUCTION

Total perforated foil

—|— Black foil 90pm
| laminated on
white foil 90um

Solvent based adhesive
smooth peel

135gsm

m Decorative

m Privacy foil

m Sun / Temperature protection
= No shrinking

m Easy to clean

m Easy to use
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METALLICS

CONSTRUCTION

CHARACTERISTICS

j— Metalized PVC-Foil

Underlayer

Solventfree adhesive
Backing Paper

32

m Scratchproof
m Birilliant optic
m Easy to clean
m Easy to use

m High class alternative for real
metallic look




Metallic | Metallic | Metallizzato | Metalizado | Metallic | MeTtannm

GOLD POLISHED

S$1104 JAISTHAV 4713S TVIO3AdS

cme mQ ma,
45 1,56 10295 15 10294
15

SILVER POLISHED

cme mQ maQ;
45 1,6 10120 15 10121
67,5 15 11070 15 11069

SOITIVLIAN

33



METALLICS

SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

METALLICS

SILVER EMBOSSED

|I.-.l “'I

] JlJFu
IR |{
| |1 [;I.-‘J N

fifftt ]‘} il |
M}L J) i

ll IIM "‘u”

*n.. .u'ﬁt it

ma,
1,6 10297 15 10296
1,6 10364 15 10365

cme mQ maQy
45 1,5 11990 15 11989
67,5 15 12028 15 12027

34

SILVER RIFFLE

45
67,5

1,6 11950
1,6 11952

5
5

11949
11951




Metallic | Metallic | Metallizzato | Metalizado | Metallic | MeTtannm

STAINLESS NICKEL

1,6 11992 15 11991
1,6 12030 15 12029

STAINLESS COPPER STAINLESS ALUMINIUM

- = - — S ———
- == sl
s ———— — L et
—- o b - = i -
R —— 2= o

cme mQ mQ, cme mQy ma
45 1,6 12586 15 12587 45 1,6 12751 15 12752
67,5 15 12588 15 12589

35

S$1104 JAISTHAYV 4713S TVIO3AdS

SOITIVLIAN



METALLICS

DUOTONE PURPLE

= ] .

cme mQy
45 1,6 13567
675 2 12926

7
—
o
Ll
m
=
7
LI
I
a)
<
LL
wd
(1]
77
]
g
o
(1]
o
77

DUOTONE GREEN DUOTONE VIOLET DUOTONE GOLD

op]

O

—

—

|<_E cme mQ cme mQy cme mQy

Ll 45 1,6 13566 45 1,6 13349 45 1,6 13350
2 675 2 12925 675 2 12924 675 2 12927

36




METASHINE BLUE

cme mQy
45 1,5 13568
67,5 2 12928

METASHINE RED

cme mQy
45 1,5 13352
67,5 2 12930

Metallic | Metallic | Metallizzato | Metalizado | Metallic | MeTannu

METASHINE BLACK BLUE

cme mQy
45 1,56 13569
67,5 2 12939

METASHINE BLACK RED

cme mQ
45 1,6 13354
67,5 2 12935

37
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SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

METALLICS

METALLICS

METASHINE GREEN

cme mQy
45 1,6 13570
675 2 12934

METASHINE PURPLE

cme mQy
45 1,56 13572
67,5 2 12937

38

METASHINE BLUE GREEN

cme mQ
45 1,5 13571
67,5 2 12931

METASHINE VIOLET

cme mQy
45 1,5 13355
67,5 2 12936




METASHINE GOLD

cme mQ
45 1,6 13353
67,5 2 12932

METASHINE SILVER GREY

cme mQ
45 1,5 13351
67,5 2 12929

Metallic | Metallic | Metallizzato | Metalizado | Metallic | MeTtannm

METASHINE YELLOW GOLD

cme mQ
45 1,56 13573
67,5 2 12933

METASHINE SILVER

cme mQy
45 1,56 13356
67,5 2 12938

39
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HIGH END MIRROR FOIL

SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS

= Mirror on a roll
Transparent protection

foil, to be removed after = Brilliant optic J
applying m Expands your room i
Metalized PVC fim = Easy to clean — ;
lamination h m Easy to use Ry i _!: '
Underlayer ‘..'r ' =5

Solvent-free adhesive d !
Backing paper -

HIGH END MIRROR FOIL



Spiegeleffektfolie | Feuille réflectrice | Foglia decorativa a specchio | Adhesivo reflectante | Mirror foil | 3epkanbHas
CaMOK/IEALLIAACA MIEHK

(7))

U

m

o

MIRROR >

=

[9))

m

r-r
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XL
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m

M

o

r-

(/)]

i
|

L

)

L

[Tl

Z

O

=

By

By

3

cme mQ maQ; n
45 1,5 11954 5 11953 e
675 15 11956 5 11955 =~
20 1,6 11994 5 11993 —
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CHALKBOARD

f CHARACTERISTICS

m Saves space through its
PVC-Foil with special ’ multipurpose use (doors / cupboard)
emboss for chalk
m Wipeable with dry and damp
cloth

m Easy to use

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper




Feuille de tableau/Liege / Tableau blanc | Blackboard foil/Cork / Whiteboard | Foglia lavagna/Sughero / Lavagna bianca adhesiva |
Adhesivo pizarra/Corcho / Pizarra blanca | MneHka o5 WKobIHOM AoCckW/Mpo6Ka / 6enas camoknealascs nieHka ois sanmcen

CHALKBOARD GREEN CHALKBOARD WHITE

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,
45 1,6 11430 15 11429 45 1,6 127563 15 12754
67,5 1,56 11432 15 11431

CHALKBOARD BLACK

cme mQ maQ;
45 1,5 10008 15 10009
67,5 15 11396 15 11395

43



CHARACTERISTICS

PVC-Foil with top coat
for whiteboard markers

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

m Clipboardcover
m Wipeable many times

m Easy to use and clean




Feuille de tableau/Liege / Tableau blanc | Blackboard foil/Cork / Whiteboard | Foglia lavagna/Sughero / Lavagna bianca adhesiva |
Adhesivo pizarra/Corcho / Pizarra blanca | MNneHka ons WwkosbiHon gocku/MNpobka / 6enas CamoKNesLLasacs nieHKa a1s 3anvicein

WHITEBOARD

»
)
m
o
>
-
()
m
-
n
>
)
ac
m
@
<
m
oy
o
=
(7))

cme mQ

45 1,56 11946
67,5 1,56 11947
90 2 11948

ddvOddLlIHM

45




SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

FLUOR

Fluor coloured PVC-Foil

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing Paper

CHARACTERISTICS

m Self adhesive
m Lightfast
m Easy to clean

m Easy to use




Fluorescent | Fluorescent | Fluorescente | Fluorescente | drnyopecLgHTHas!

FLUOR PINK FLUOR YELLOW

S1104 FAISTHAV 413S 1VIO3dS

cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ,
45 1,6 10206 15 10207 45 1,6 11440 15 11439

FLUOR ORANGE FLUOR GREEN

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,
45 1,6 11450 15 11449 45 1,6 11460 15 11459

d0nd
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R
VELVET

CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS

m Velvet effect

A m Multipurpose usage
Velvet sheet of High

End Flock m Lightfast

m Easy to clean

PVC-Base foil

m Fasy to use
Solvent free adhesive m Soft touch
Backing paper m Anti slip

m Anti scratch

48



Velours Standard | Velvet Standard | Velluto Standard | Terpiopelo Standard | BentOp ctaHgapT

cme mQ meQ,
10020 &5 10021 45 1 10014 &5 10015

cme mey ma,

45

1

10016 5 10017

S1104 IAISIHAV 413S TVIO3dS

LAATIA



SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

VELVET

VELVET

cme mQy
45 1

me,
10018 5

10019

BORDEAUX

cme mQy
45 1

cme mQy
45 1

10012

10022

ma,
5

ma,
5

10013

10023




Velours Standard | Velvet Standard | Velluto Standard | Terpiopelo Standard | BentOp ctaHoapT

cmo me mQ,
45 1 10010 5 10011

cme mQ me,
45 1 10058 5 10059
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CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS

and opaque, plain, m Lightfast

printed, structured
m Easy to clean

m Emboss effect
—.'— PVC-Foil, transparent . = Multipurpose usage

Solvent-free adhesive m Easy to use

Backing paper

s



Skins | Peaus | Skins | Pelle | Piel | koxa

ARIEL BROWN

4t
ot

i

it

. M L '.- % :“..' i.: 4
Lxe %a,-"‘“tﬂ% i
.. : AR for zﬁgjiéi _‘ : :',',:“u:. E
.#'0_ #3!.- 14\ .
) Sorgiitavierei el &
BE W' WPRAR TN

T
5

I.‘
5y
P

cme mQy mQ cme mQy
45 2 12627 15 12628 45 2 12086 15 12087

SNAKE WHITE SNAKE BLACK

cme mQy maQy cme mQy maQ
45 2 12615 15 12616 45 2 12617 15 12618

53
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SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

SKINS

LEATHER FINE

cme mQy
45 2 11530

67,5
920

54

ma,
15 11529
15 11531
15 11533

LEATHER

cme My
45 2

45 2

may
12625 15 12626

13537 15 13538




cme mQy
45 2

2

GIRAFFE

ma,
12623 15 12624

12134 15 12135

Skins | Peaus | Skins | Pelle | Piel | koxa

LEOPARD PINK

cme may ma
45 2 12635 15 12636

55

S1104 IAISIHAV 413S TVIO3dS

SINIIS)



o6



Skins | Peaus | Skins | Pelle | Piel | koxa

ZEBRA ZEBRA WHITE

S1104 IAISIHAV 413S TVIO3dS

.

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy me,
45 2 10132 15 10133 45 2 12621 15 12622
67,5 15 11029
20 15 11031
ZEBRA GREY ZEBRA PINK

cme mey ma, cme may ma
45 2 12619 15 12620 45 2 12633 15 12634

2]
A
Z
o))
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FOIL FOR DOORS

SPECIAL SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS

m Emboss effect
m Multipurpose usage

m |ightfast

PVC-Foll, transparent
and opaque, plain,
printed, structured

m Easy to clean

Solvent-free adhesive m Easy to use

Backing paper 1)

——
TT!!' h. Hﬂ "n\u -y l!:.;:'\l-hlt\k J \h\

FOIL FOR DOORS

rt‘i I::I
J"' )I.' V.I



Turfolie | Feuille pour portes | Door Foil | Plastica adesiva per porte | Folio para puertas | Camokesiiascs nieHka ans

OAK WHITE OAK PALE

cme mQ cme mQy
90 2,2 11851 90 2,2 11859

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM

cme mQ cme mQy
90 2,2 11852 90 2,2 11855

59
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FOIL FOR DOORS

79]
—
(@)
LL
wi OAK SILVER GREY PEAR TREE LIGHT ALDER LIGHT
> IS . Ee |
. PO | AL LA W [ |
% LT | | |
Q I | :;
<
LL , i
d ZI l 1| :II |
| i
Lty R
m ] i : I|| Ii,
- 1 I !||
s :, | i .|
o A s | |
m | I 1l IJI
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II I: |||
' | ;I'; ':ll' b
I { !I | '|._
i l I'|i_' \ 1l
| At | NIR |
I il |i||
cme mQ cme mQ cme mQ
90 2,2 12673 90 2,2 11853 90 2,2 11854

ALDER MEDIUM WHITE STRUCTURE

: 1
'Ir
ll.
i
@)) |
ac
o
@)
o) |
ac
@)
L
1 cme mQy cme mQy
= 90 2,2 11857 90 2,2 11856
@)
L
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Turfolie | Feuille pour portes | Door Foil | Plastica adesiva per porte | Folio para puertas | Camokesiiascs nieHka ans

MAPLE WALNUT

cme mQy cme mQy
90 2,2 11861 920 2,2 11858
MAHOGANY WOOD BLACK

cme mQ cme mQ
90 2,2 11860 90 2,2 11862

61



PERFECT FIX

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS

62

Scratch resistant
PVC foil

PVC-Foil, opaque,
plain, printed

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

m Perfect for laminating large surfaces
thanks to perforation technique

m Multipurpose usage

m \ery durable thanks to special
coating

m | ightfast

m Fasy to clean

m Easy to use



Perforierte folie | Feuille perforée | Perforated foil | Lamina perforata | Lamina perforada | nepcdoprposaHHas nieHka

THE INNOVATIVE FOIL WITH MICRO HOLES
Easy. Fast. Perfect.

IN THREE STEPS YOU WILL BE ABLE TO
CREATE A NEW LOOK

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

d . -.‘ . I‘-'
,{'_i*-.l': N i.
PERFECT FIX, THE INNOVATIVE SELF ADHESIVE FOIL, GIVES YOU VIRTUALLY UNLIMITED
POSSIBILITIES FOR DOORS, FURNITURE, WALLS AND KITCHENS TO PROVIDE IT WITH A

STATE-OF-THE-ART LOOK.
Because of the new highly advanced and refined surface it is not only easy to clean, but also effortless to use.

Peel off, stick and cut to size. Because of the innovation of micro holes you can create a new style in three simple steps. You

can use it without making air bubbles. Perfect Fix is especially suited for large surfaces. Enjoy the high quality of Perfect Fix and

feel free to be as creative as you want!

PROFESSIONAL LINE

Some of the Perfect Fix products are also available in our Professional Line. These products are available at a width of 130 cm
and are thicker and stronger than the normal Perfect Fix products. These products will give you a professional result with very
little effort.

63

Xid 193443d
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PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

MAHOGANY

x
LL
-
o
LU
LL
o
LU
o

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mQy cme mQy
90 2,56 12668 130 15 12667

LEATHER ACACIA

ey M

e

s

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy
20 2,5 12670 130 15 12669 20 2,5 12664 130 15 12663

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

o4



Perforierte folie | Feuille perforée | Perforated foil | Lamina perforata | Lamina perforada | nepcdoprposaHHas nieHka

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE
cme maQy cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy
920 2,56 12723 130 15 12722 90 2,5 12721 130 15 12720

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mey cme mQy
920 25 12725 130 16 12724

65
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PERFECT FIX

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM

PERFECT FIX

cme my
920 2,5

PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme maQy

12792 130 16 12791

WALNUT

PERFECT FIX

cme mQy
920 2,5

PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme maQy

12788 130 16 12787

ZEBRANO LIGHT

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mQy
12796 130 15

cme mQy
920 2,5

12795

APPLE TREE RED

PERFECT FIX

cme mQy
920 2,5

PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme maQy

12790 130 16 12789

ZEBRANO

PERFECT FIX

cme mQy
90 2,5

PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mQy

12798 130 16 12797




Perforierte folie | Feuille perforée | Perforated foil | Lamina perforata | Lamina perforada | nepcdoprposaHHas nieHka

ELM JAPANESE ROSEWOOD MEDIUM

Xid 193443d

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme maQy cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy
920 2,5 12786 130 15 12785 90 2,5 12782 130 15 12781

WOOD BLACK ALDER DEEP CARRE

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme maQy cme maQy cme maQy cme maQy
20 2,5 12780 130 15 12779 920 256 12778 130 15 12777

SANISFHAY 4'14S d41vdO4d4d




PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

DOOR DARK OAK NATURAL LIGHT

PERFECT FIX

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mQy cme mQ cme mQy cme mQ cme mQy cme mQy
920 2,5 13560 130 15 13561 90 2,5 135662 130 15 13563 90 2,5 12784 130 15 12783

PALISANDER BROWN OAK PALE

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mQy cme maQy cme my cme maQ,
920 2,56 12660 130 16 12659 90 2,5 12666 130 15 12665

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES




Perforierte folie | Feuille perforée | Perforated foil | Lamina perforata | Lamina perforada | nepcdoprposaHHas nieHka

ZINGANA ZINGANA LIGHT

e

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE
cme mey cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy
920 25 13552 130 15 13553 90 2,5 13554 130 15 13555
SCRAP LIGHT
T 3
\ t
# )
s
11 1
0 I
S
i .
£ lr
|4 y !
I
i
Y
S
gy
A
PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE
cme mey cme< mQy cme mQy cme mQ,
920 25 13556 130 15 13557 90 2,5 13558 130 15 13559
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PERFECT FIX

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES

70

b & e o
R

I

as

-

Vi,

0

oy %
1 i

i,

. = ".'l‘_ ;
I P




Perforierte folie | Feuille perforée | Perforated foil | Lamina perforata | Lamina perforada | nepcdoprposaHHas nieHka

CONCRETE CHESTERFIELD BROWN

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE

cme mey cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy

90 2,56 13447 130 15 13448 90 2,5 12658 130 15 12657
CHESTERFIELD RED CHESTERFIELD WHITE

PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE PERFECT FIX PROFESSIONAL LINE
cme may cmée may cme mQy cme mQ
920 2,56 12654 130 15 12653 90 2,5 12656 130 15 12655

71
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UNI

CONSTRUCTION

CHARACTERISTICS

72

PVC-Fall, transparent
and opaque, plain,
printed

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

m Decorative

m Multipurpose usage
m Lightfast

m Easy to clean

m Fasy to use




Unis | Plain Colours | Tinte unite | Unicolores | OgHOTOHHaA nieHKa

7]
>
<
WHITE WHITE MAT OFF WHITE OFF WHITE MAT g
)
O
72}
m
r
“
o
L
m
o
<
m
O
r
/2]
cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q@
45 2 10030 15 10031 : 45 2 10048 15 10049 : 45 2 13434 15 13433 : 45 2 13435 15 13436
675 2 11388 15 11387 ! 67,5 2 11316 15 11315 ! 675 15 13437
9 2 11390 15 11389 ! 90 2 11318 15 11317 : : 90 15 13438

BEIGE BEIGE MAT

cme mQ m Q cme mQy m Q
45 2 10042 15 10043 45 2 12690 15 12691
67,5 15 11339 :




cme mQy
45

2

12694

m

15 12695

§ cme mQy
:45 2

12692

m Q
15 12693

cme mQy

45

74

2

13491

m @
15 13492

cme mQ

45

2

13443

m Q&
15 13444

Pemeo mQ

145 2
. 67,5 2
190 2

10044
11332
11334

m Q

15 10045
15 11331
15 11333

Pemeo mQ

145 2
. 67,5 2
: 90

10056
11284

m Q,

15 10057
15 11283
15 11285



Unis | Plain Colours | Tinte unite | Unicolores | OgHOTOHHaA nieHKa

a
>
Z
BABY BLUE BABY BLUE MAT BABY PINK BABY PINK MAT g
oy
O
(2]
m
r
M
>
)
L
m
n
<
m
“
o
r
(7))

cme mQ m Q cme mQy m Q cme mQ m Q cme mQ m Q@
45 2 13481 15 13482 45 2 13379 15 13380 45 2 13483 15 13484 45 2 13381 15 13382

TAUPE MAT

cme mQ m Q cme mQy m Q
45 2 12916 15 12917 45 2 12914 15 12915



UNI

VIOLET VIOLET MAT PURPLE PURPLE MAT

cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q gcme) m Q, m Q gcme) m Q, m Q
45 2 13487 15 13488 45 2 13377 15 13378 45 2 13489 15 13490 45 2 13375 15 13376

PINK PINK MAT CHERRY PINK CHERRY PINK MAT

cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q gcme) m Q; m Q gcmH m Q; m Q
45 2 12920 15 12921 45 2 12918 15 12919 45 2 13485 15 13486 45 2 13373 15 13374
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Unis | Plain Colours | Tinte unite | Unicolores | OgHOTOHHaA nieHKa

OCEAN BLUE OCEAN BLUE MAT LEMON GREEN LEMON GREEN MAT

cme mQ m Q : cme mQy m Q : cme mQy m Q Pocme mQ m Q@

45 2 13585 15 13586 : 45 2 13591 15 13592 : 45 2 13493 15 13494 @ 45 2 13367 15 13368
67,56 2 13587 15 13588 : 67,5 2 13593 15 13594 : :

90 2 13589 15 13590 90 2 13595 15 13596

LIME MAT

cme mQ m Q cme mQy m Q
45 2 12698 15 12699 45 2 12696 15 12697

S1104 FAISTHAYV 4713S AHVANVLS
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UNI

YELLOW

cme mQy
45 2
67,5 2

m Q
10032 15 10033
11380 15 11379

YELLOW MAT

cme mQy
45

2

12686

ORANGE

ORANGE MAT

m Q gcme)m@ m Q gcme)m@ m Q
15 12687 45 2 10034 15 10035 45 2 12688 15 12689
11372 15 11371 :

. 675 2

cme mQy
45 2
67,5 2

78

m Q
10036 15 10037
11364 15 11363

RED MAT

P ecme mQy
D45

2

67,5 2

20

2

12266
12268
12270

VERMILION RED VERMILION RED MAT

m Q gcme)m% m Q gcmHm®9 m Q
15 12267 45 2 13541 15 13542 45 2 10050 15 10051
156 12269 : 675 15 13543 : 67,56 15 11307
15 12271 :



Unis | Plain Colours | Tinte unite | Unicolores | OgHOTOHHaA nieHKa

GREEN MAT DARK GREEN DARK GREEN MAT

cme mQ m Q cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Q
45 2 10040 15 10041 45 2 10062 15 10053 45 2 13371 156 13372 45 2 13369 15 13370
67,5 2 11348 15 11347 : 67,5 : :

BLUE MAT SKY BLUE SKY BLUE MAT

cme mQ m Q cme mQy m Q cme mQy m Qs cme mQ m Q@
45 2 10038 15 10039 45 2 10054 15 10055 45 2 13495 15 13496 45 2 13383 15 13384
67,5 2 11356 15 11355 : 67,5 15 11291 :

79




FALSE UNI

CONSTRUCTION

PVC-Fall, transparent
and opaque, plain,
printed, with or without
emboss

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

e ——

5
'

CHARACTERISTICS

m Decorative

= Multipurpose usage
m |ightfast

m Easy to clean

m Fasy to use




Falsche uni | Uni Faux | False uni | Falso uni | Falso uni | dhasbLu-0aHOTOHKa

TERRACOTTA

cme mQ mQ, cme mQy ma,

45 2 10291 15 10290 45 2 10142 15 10143

67,5 15 10472 67,5 15 10989
15 10474 15 10991

YELLOW

cme mQ

45 2 10140 15 10141
67,5 15 10997
920 15 10999
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g_.v;’,.?:}': 3 Vond P R
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r"‘-a, CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS .:1
oA i 4.]
s = Decorative ’ 4
PVC-Fall, transparent m Multipurpose usage
and opaque, plain, ,
printed, with or without 0 (Lt
emboss m Easy to clean
Solvent-free adhesive m Easy to use

Backing paper
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PATCHWORK
-’ 1)

 assssses
. 3

rdxll..’.-ll

Ne!

cme mQy mQ,

45 2 11984 15 11983
67,56 2 11986 15 11985
920 2 11988 15 11987

CHECK BLUE

i B
EEEEEEEEEEEEN)

SEEEEEESEEEES

_:

AEEEEEE
'EEEREE D

IF]

K

I'EREERE

EEEEEEENEEEEE
SEENEEENEREEE
SEEEEEENEEEN
'1I|F1!l:fi|!'il. 1.'11.. N ] EEEEN
:
!'_lll._lﬂ:-.llI-.Illll
SEEEEEEEEERES]
IIII'IIIIIIITIII
EEEEEEN

ASEEEENR
AEEEEN

ma,
15 12819

cme mQ

45 2 12818

Fantasie | Fantasie | Fantasy | Fantasia | Fantasia | dhaHTasus

W

(Db eessses:
St
EEEEEEEER

";l.-.l.l'- -.II

PATCHWORK RED/BLUE LIGHT

2

cme mQy
45

2

cme mQ
45

12645

12822

CHECK RED

ST1104 JAISTHAYV 4713S AHVANVLS

me,
15 12646

ma,
15 12823

ASVLINVH
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FANTASY

CHECK YELLOW CHECK GREEN

-11m1pii:ilrﬁ:l
EEEEEEEEEEEREEENI
mllmlllhlllll.ll'
IR EERERERRERRREETY
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEN]

ESEEE S EEEEEEEEE
SN EEEEEENEENEEE
AN S EEENEEEEEEEER]
SENEEEEEEEEEREES
SEENEESEEEENEENEER
EEEEEENEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEER

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

cm mQ, maQy cme mQy maQy
45 2 12820 15 12821 45 2 12824 15 12825
DOTS AQUA

cm mQ, ma
45 2 12704 15 12705

FANTASY
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DOTS RED DOTS BLACK

cme mQy meQ, maQy
45 2 12594 15 12595 12607 15 12598

DOTS PURPLE BLUE DOTS TAUPE

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy maQ; maQ; maQ;
45 2 12702 15 12703 45 2 12700 15 12701 45 2 12706 15 12707
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FANTASY

PIED DE POULE PIED DE POULE AQUA

d "g Ta g Ta Fg Fa g Tg o Sa g g g g

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

L i i i i i R R R AR

|

cme mQy maQ,
45 2 12841 15 12842

PIED DE POULE ORANGE PIED DE POULE PURPLE

cm mQ, meQ, cm maQ, maQ,
45 12843 15 12844 45 2 12845 15 12846

FANTASY

86
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SKULLS WHITE

A P4 PP PP PP PP PP
) & HP ) B G D o G G o H
o o e B Bl B Bl B B B 8 B
vavavav;vavavavavavavav;

PSS B e
f f

P4 L A
4
L

I S B G I B o

L
d 24 24 2L 2L L B d
PLPLPLPL PPN
3:3:3:2:3:3:3
d

LE B

L L EW LW AW,
a o o o B
fn rnr

{
d 4D A

L L T T J 1 LT AL T UL T L L

o B &P & <D <P <P i’ oD &9 .,Mivu

d 2d 2d 2d 2d vd 2L 2 B L B A
FL PFPL FEL P PP PP

.V@@v@@@@@@@@,@

4 2L L L PE Bd L WL WL BPL BL WAL
LU L L T L L T T T L L L
D

oD D D D D P D P P P ¢

d 2d 2d 2d bd 2d L L Bd L A f.&.-
PLPLPLPLPLPLPLPLPLPLIPL P

o @ @ @ €& €& €& €& €& €& & @&

I YT AT ETYETYETYEYETYAYEYEEEY]
L A S AW AW AW AW AW AW A AW AW

oD o oD o B B B B o B D &

13.3.3.3.3.3.3.23.3.3.3.3
R R R R R

3:3:3:3.3.2:3.3.3.3.3.3
8 3 3 8 3 o O O o
3.2.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3
38 30 3 3 0 3 O o R R
3.3:3.3.3.3:3.3.2.3.3.3
34 38 38 3 3 3 O O o 0 O
3.3.3.3.2.3.3.3.3.3.2.3,
3B 8 O o O OB O N B

cme mQy maQy
2 12649 15 12650

45

11934
11938

cme mQy maQ,
2 11935 15
15

45
90

SKULLS METALLIC BLUE

ma,

15

cme mQ

12652

2 12651

45
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TEXTS GREY BLUE TEXTS RED PINK

cme mQ meQ, cme mQy maQy
45 2 12835 15 12836 45 2 12837 15 12838

FANTASY -
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URBAN SKY URBAN SKY ORANGE
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cme mQy mQ, cme mQy maQy

45 2 11911 15 11910 45 2 12865 15 12866
67,5 15 11912

920 15 11914

cme mQ mQ, cme mQy meQ,
45 2 12875 15 12876 45 2 13409 15 13410
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FANTASY

BOOK STACK CITY TAXI

Wik

1mr
(=]

——————

5 A
: .-'1' it 'lh'.' |
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e s
Tt -

— TR
E i Tock @ DIMTERE

| 1
s e

cme mQy meQ, cme mQ maQ,

45 2 11774 15 11773 45 2 11917 15 11916
67,5 15 11775 67,5 15 11918
90 15 11920

GALLERY SCRAPBOOK

T ———

cme mQ meQ, cme mQ ma
45 2 12908 15 12909 45 2 12910 15 12911
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CAMOUFLAGE GREEN

cm< mQy maQ,
45 2 12859 15 12860 45 2 13539 15 13540 45 2 12861 15 12862
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o
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H@ L L o 1
cme mQy mQ, cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,
45 2 12671 15 12672 45 2 12676 15 12677 45 2 11941 15 11940

67,5 15 11942
920 2 11945 15 11944
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FANTASY

COLOURED CIRCLES SNOW-FLAKES

cme mQy maQ,
45 2 12682 15 12683 45 2 12674 15 12675

CUPS

-4

-
P = bl g

sje12s |z

cme mQ meQ, cme mQ ma
45 2 12684 15 12685 45 2 12873 15 12874

92



Fantasie | Fantasie | Fantasy | Fantasia | Fantasia | dhaHTasus

APPLES & PEARS BLUE APPLES & PEARS YELLOW APPLES & PEARS GREEN

o8 4
.*m“l‘ .

@9 &
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cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,

45 2 12851 15 12852 45 2 12853 15 12854 12849 15 12850

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy mQ,
45 2 12867 15 12868 45 2 12902 15 12903

ASVLINVH



\I;/ (:\Q" %

- vvv
1»!-

Ep %@é
w“ %_’/ :;3\4

! t\ﬂ -CSP e

94
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cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,

45 2 12869 15 12870 45 2 10108 15 10109 45 2 10236 15 10235
67,5 15 11115 67,5 15 10619
90 15 11117 90 15 10621

i

cme mQ mQ, cme mQ maQ;

45 2 11764 15 117683 45 2 11905 15 11904
67,5 15 11765 67,5 15 11906
90 15 11767 90 15 11908
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HEARTS MICKEY Licensed by Disney®
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L3

cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ,

45 2 11674 15 11673 45 2 11724 15 11723 12922 15 12923
67,5 15 11675 67,5 15 11725

920 15 11677

ASVLINVH

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy mQ,
45 2 11694 15 11693 45 2 12712 15 12713
67,5 15 11695

20 15 11697



FANTASY

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

o g 1| J

] R 4 ? y b b -

s TAN/ BN g% &%g_gg‘ £ Wiic :

L A . A ! ) H

o\ a }tzy i"\fi B S P Do
m

cme mQy maQ, cme mQy

i

45 2 10224 15 10223 45 2 11490 15 11489
67,5 15 10667
20 15 10669

45 2 11664 15 11663
67,5 15 11665
20 15 11667

98

15 10237
15 10611
15 10613
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45 2 12871 15 12872 12912 15 12913

cme mQy maQ;
45 2 13421 15 13422 45 2 13423 15 13424 45 2 13425 15 13426
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STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS FANTASY

Fantasie | Fantasie | Fantasy | Fantasia | Fantasia | dhaHTasus

< o
g 2 3
= 3 2
N
> R g R
g
z 2 g
3 3
) )
E €
0 0
§2 5%
O IO
" o « XD DAXIX o
5 E = DDA g
. - o IXDIPABRIX XA -
3 o 5 PRI o
z £ ? % RRRRIRIRIRRIRIRIRIRIRRIIRIIRIIRIIRRRRD €
- XXX XIXIRBIXBISBIRIBIXBIXIN o
g DI BC XD B IR XA AKX XD DB IR XD 3
2 XXX BAXIIRPIXIIDIRIXDIIDIXIDD Y
d DD DRI PIBR [RDIR PRPR DX PIRDRBR DR IR &
S PEOSOZOSTOZOTOU SO SOOI SOOI
XX D O T S T O Y
H oy, B 1 5 | D e s (A | S B [ [ P H
bt Bt B EA A A R e i B s A e o A
RO ERDARDERIROKIR DR
DTS T T T S
> g LS AR LA LS LA LA LS LA Ly
XXX DR DK IR R DB D DX PCK Y RO
a PRI IXPLIDAPR XIS AP DR XD LXDS DRI o v PXDXDXOA DX PO X DD O P DX DX I DX XD X XD ©
PSSO OO T SO SO IO SO TOZOSOT IO 2 BRIXERIXERIXER XX DI XD DR IXBR IR DD
2 SRR XXX XX - o DX DO DA DX PR X DX X DX P X A -
Z RRGIIPIIPUXAXAXIIXIPAXPAXIEX ¢ © % BRI R DRI DR DR DIRDARDD. = ©
DA DREX DDA [XPR XD AP DADK PR DPREK DX PR XD DAY Z DRI DB XD DX XX XD P B XX XD
SRIRIREIRIRISIRIIIIIRIREBIIIE 5 R IRRIIBIIREE. &
DD DRI DR DRI DX DR DRI DA S ORISR RS RRSRSRISRSS 3
IR, .~ A A IR LA A A A AR KA I AN
S S R R IR IR IR SR DR R R . € PR OO o o o o v st o e o s
RIS IR, © D X XX X DX XPAXDIXPAXDIX =
SRR IR IR IR R IR IR IR IR IR IR IR XX OSOTOZO EOZOOZOOEO SO0 SO SOSO SO
.._P__l.A._P.lA.’.l.._P._IA._PI.F.D.ANPIA.’IA..FI.A.F_D.AF_IAF_IA.P.I H W Wy W W W Wy W Wy W W Wy W W O s W Wy W H
SRR R R R AR R E @ DX DX I DX I DDA € o
XXX DX BRI XD PRBRI DX § 2 N S R R X X PPN § 9
IR LR LK DR L LR LK% IR X DR I R Lo DR LR LR .LN.ur;ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ.ﬁ_ﬂvﬁﬂ AP:W.AK..M.LMEME_M,
PO IO IO O IO T ZOZZOUTOZZOUIOT O TOTON 0T O TOTOIO:
SRR IR IR IR IR IRER DRI IR IRBR IKIRIXER IXER SRR RIS R R DR IR RIS
XXX DK DXUR DXER B PR PR B AKX DRI R BCLAX B XA DX PRI DK DX DD DX DX DCDC XX
XD DD XD DX XD DDA DI DR DXEX PP IR XA ROZOZOZOTOZOTOZOTOZOTOZOTZOTOZOTOZOTOZOT OO

DD DI DX D DX

D DA DA P DX DR DA DA P A P A PR DX A D

X
IR
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NATURE

CONSTRUCTION

CHARACTERISTICS

i) e P

ok

PVC-Foll, transparent
and opaque, plain,
printed, with or without
structure

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

m Decorative

. m Multipurpose usage
£ m Lightfast

. = Easyto clean

m Fasy to use

=1l
<o s

55
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cme mQ

45
67,5
20

2
2
2

10136
11014
11016

Nature | Nature | Natura | Natura | Vitro | Oaps! npvpogsi

BAMBOO BASKET

me, me,

15 10242 15 11713
15 10595 1511715
15 10597 18 Ty

mQ,

15 10137
15 11013
15 11015
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15 10159
15 10893
15 10895

cme mQy
2 10158

45
67,5

PAILLE LIGHT
20

15 10177
15 10829
15 10831
15 115663
15 11565
15 11667

ma,

10176
11564

NATURE
PAILLE DARK
cme mQ

2
cme mQ

2

2 11566

45
67,5
20
45
67,5
20
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Nature | Nature | Natura | Natura | Vitro | Oaps! npvpogsi

LEAVES CLOUDY SKY

ST1104 JAISTHAYV 4713S AHVANVLS

cme mQy mQ, cme mQy maQy

45 2 10194 15 10195 45 2 11500 15 11499
67,5 15 10765 67,5 15 11501
920 2 10768 15 10767 90 15 11503

cme mQ maQ;

45 2 10192 15 10193
67,5 2 10774 15 10773
920 2 10776 15 10775

4dN1VN
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NATURE

OXIDIZED STEEL BLUE OXIDIZED STEEL

)

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

cme mQy m cme mQy maQy
45 2 12639 15 12640 45 2 12637 15 12638

cme mQ

45 2 12680 15 12681 45 2 11614 15 11613
67,5 15 11615
90 2 11618 15 11617

NATURE
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ROSES ROSES YELLOW

ROSES WHITE GREY

12855 15 12856
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WOOD

CONSTRUCTION

CHARACTERISTICS

I PVC-Foil, transparent
| and opaque, plain,
i 2 3 i
I printed, with or without
structure

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

m Decorative

= Multipurpose usage
m Lightfast

m Easy to clean

m Fasy to use




Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

»
>
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MAPLE MAPLE LIGHT g
)
O
»
m
r
“
O
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m
@
<
m
o
r
(7]
cme mQy maQ, cme mQy
45 2 10154 15 10155 45 2 10166 15 10167
67,5 2 10910 15 10909 67,5 15 10861
90 2 10912 15 10911 90 15 10863

MAPLE MEDIUM MAPLE DARK

cme mQ mQ, cme mQy meQ,

45 2 10088 15 10089 45 2 10241 15 10239
67,5 15 11163 67,5 2 10604 15 10603
920 15 11165 920 15 10605
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cme mQ maQy
45 2 10138 15 10139 45 2 10114 15 10115
67,5 2 11006 15 11005 675 2 11094 15 11093
920 2 11008 15 11007 90 15 11095

BEECH PALE NATURE

cme mQ maQy
45 2 10086 15 10087
67,5 15 11171
90 2 11174 15 11173
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Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

PEARTREE

cme mQ maQ,

45 2 10174 15 10175
15 11863
15 11865

PEARTREE MEDIUM PEARTREE LIGHT

cme mQ mQ, cme mQy maQy
45 2 10172 15 10173 45 2 10170 15 10171
67,5 15 10837 67,5 15 10845

90 15 10839 9 2 10848 15 10847
113
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STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

WOOD

WOOD

FIR NATURAL

cme mQ
45 2
67,5 2

2

cme mQ
45 2
67,5

920

114

10245
10588
10590

10182

me,
15
15
15

me,
15
15
15

10244
10587
10589

10183
10805
10807

FIR PLANKED

cme mQ
45 2
67,5

10156

ma,
15
15
15

10157
10901
10903




cme mQ
45 2
67,5 2
920 2

OAK ROBUST

me,
10146 15 10147
10934 15 10933
10936 15 10935

Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

OAK PALE

me,

15 10071
15 11235
15 11237

ST1104 JAISTHAV 413S AHVANVLS

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM OAK WHITE

OAK NATURAL MEDIUM
1 LU |

cme mQ mQ, cme mQy maQy cme mQ meQ,

45 2 10180 15 10181 45 2 10072 15 10073 45 2 10234 15 10233
67,5 2 10814 15 10813 67,5 2 11228 15 11227 67,5 2 10628 15 10627
920 15 10815 920 2 11230 15 11229 920 2 10630 15 10629
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dOOM



WOOD

OAK RED OAK NATURAL DARK

cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ,

45 2 10150 15 10151 45 2 11754 15 11753
67,56 2 10918 15 10917 675 2 11756 15 11755
920 15 10919 90 15 11757

OAK SILVER-GREY

r iC
L] |
[l
L
v—ll' Y -
v
>,
|
L1
) 34 - -
(R~ (7 x 58 M

i 'y
% : - AT
A . \h B
! A,;, - g X
W i [
X . 1 - . \
L] "
. by k] !
L & 1 * = % -
1; . ¥ J ~
P ] —
W Fed e 8 L
:1 1] ‘4
" ‘ I' ‘ﬂ_‘.'t }
; 5 L s par ".;

cme mQ maQ;

45 2 10068 15 10069
67,5 2 11244 15 11243
90 2 11246 15 11245

116



OAK NATURAL LIGHT

cme mQ
45 2
67,5

90 2

10148

10928

ma,

15 10149
15 10925
15 10927

OAK PLANKED PALE

cme mQ
45 2
67,5

20

10162

ma,

15 10163
15 10877
15 10879

Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

A -

L
|‘;‘-P

¥ ¢
s
- —]
.'—-.__'_'_
|

- ~

e ojlo o
‘-

cme mQ
45 2
675 2
90 2

CHERRY PALE

cme mQy maQy
45 2 10084 15
67,5 2 11180 15
920 2 11182 15

cme mQ
10085 45 2
11179 67,5
11181 920

OAK RUSTIC

ma,
10186 15
10790 15
10792 15

10187
10789
10791

HEMLOCK MEDIUM

me,
10080 15 10081

15 11195

15 11197
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dOOM



WOOD

SPRUCE LIGHT
. - '

TIH] I
it |

& LR A

B

,|'.j]:; -[f il'I
T : i

. o 0] Ui | e ‘ |
i‘ L ' i ] |

F "‘I': *‘

(N N ' | ]

d Lidh! !
f'.h} | [ ‘ |
rll | i

i

18 il

I-.IJ ‘}1 :iJ

A 1 [19) [

o

b
{4 i 4L
Rl ‘
:r’i | ']| '!:

i Il billid! | |

cme mQ maQ,
45 2 10078 15 10079
67,5 15 11208

90 2 11206 15 11205

ACACIA MAHOGANY

cme mQy ma, cme mQy maQy

45 2 12755 15 12756 45 2 10064 15 10065
67,5 2 12757 15 12758 67,5 2 11260 15 11259
90 2 12759 15 12760 90 2 11262 15 11261

118



cme mQy
45
67,5
920

cme mQ
45
67,5

20

2
2
2

2

MAHOGANY LIGHT

ma,
10062 15 10063
11268 15 11267
11270 15 11269

WALNUT DEEP

mQ,

10160 15 10161
15 10885
15 10887

Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

WALNUT

cme mQ meQ,

45 2 10074 15 10075
67,5 2 11220 15 11219
20 2 11222 15 11221

APPLE TREE RED

cme mQy maQ;

45 2 10196 15 10197
67,5 2 10768 15 10757
920 15 10759
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AOOM



WOOD

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

ROSEWOOD MEDIUM

cme mQ
45 2
67,5 2
920

120

10092
11148

maQ;

15 10093
15 11147
15 11149

45
67,5
20

2
2

= A s
.

——

S — -_— =

—tr i T

W

— =

=

I

15 11623
15 11625
15 11627

10090 15 10091
11156 15 11155
15 11167

ELM JAPANESE

cm< mQy
45 2 10144

ma,

15 10145
16 10981
15 10983




cme mQy
45 2
67,5

cme mQy
45 2
67,5

20

10232

11923

BOATDECK

me,

15 10231
15 10635
15 10637

mQ,

15 11922
15 11924
15 11926

Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

cme mQy
45 2 11878
67,56 2 11880

PALISANDER

= i —

me,

15 11877
15 11879
15 11881

SCROLL OVERPRINT BROWN/GOLD

cme mQy

45 2 10230
67,5 2 10644
920 2 10646

me,

15 10229
15 10643
15 10645
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dOOM



WOOD

ASH WHITE WOOD BLACK

cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ,

45 2 10076 15 10077 45 2 10096 15 10097
67,56 2 11212 15 11211 67,5 2 11140 15 11139
920 15 11213 90 15 11141

ALDER LIGHT

o
cme mQy mQ, cme mQ ma,
45 2 10168 15 10169 45 2 10066 15 10067
67,5 15 10853 67,5 2 11252 15 11251
90 15 10855 90 15 11253
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ALDER MEDIUM

me,

15 10083
15 11187
15 11189

15 11633
15 11635
15 11637

Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

ALDER DEEP CARRE

cme mQy meQ,

45 2 10198 15 10199

67,56 2 10760 15 10749
15 10751

ST1104 JAISTHAYV 4713S AHVANVLS

dOOM



WOOD

OLD WOOD

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

cme mQ maQy

45 2 12904 15 12905 15 12878

67,5 15 12906 156 12879
15 12907 15 12880

; .: _{ .‘I

cme mQ ma

45 2 13403 15 13406 13397 15 13400
67,5 2 13404 15 13407 13398 15 13401
920 2 13405 15 13408 13399 15 13402
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cme mQ

45 2
67,5 2
20 2

13501
13503
13505

ZINGANA

ma,

15 13502
15 13504
15 13506

e ——

Holz | Bois | Wood | Legni | Maderas | nepeso

ZINGANA LIGHT

i | ‘” l

= il

| ¥\

I | |
-

| ]

ST1104 JAISTHAV 413S AHVANVLS

1

il 44

g

| ol R |

y .

I: |

{

Vi 8 A

|

| |

| -8

i ] ]

! F A

maQy cme mQy

13507 15 13508 45 2 135183 15 13514
13509 15 13510 67,5 2 13515 15 13516
13511 15 13512 2 13517 15 13518

cme mQ

45 2
67,5 2
20 2

13519
135621
13523

ma,

15 13520
15 13522
15 13524

cme mQy

45 2
67,5 2
20 2

maQy m
13625 15 13526 45 2 13631 15 13632
13527 15 13528 67,5 2 13533 15 13534
13629 15 13530 920 2 13635 15 13536
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TILES

Izs ST
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CHARACTERISTICS

m Decorative

PVC-Fall, transparent m Multipurpose usage
and opaque, plain, )

Lightfast
printed, with or without ® Hgnhtias
structure m Easy to clean
Solvent-free adhesive m Easy to use

Backing paper

- e | .




Kacheln | Céramique | Tiles | Piastrelle | Baldosas | Kadenb

CETONA BEIGE

UavQ

\/

45 2 10202 15 102083 45 2 11744 15 11743
675 2 10734 15 10733 675 2 11746 15 11745
920 2 10736 15 10735 20 15 11747
TOSCANA WHITE
ey —rre—re
|
T— T_ = r — r T
© = - - e ' —— T
i - -
T T 7
=
5 e
F 1
[ [ : I [ :
- g r-—- — .
: . =
r —r—
r'_ - — m— —

cme mQ maQ;

45 2 115610 15 11509
67,5 15 11511
920 15 11513
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TILES

128



TOSCANA BROWN

Ty

Kacheln | Céramique | Tiles | Piastrelle | Baldosas | Kadenb

A0 ki ,
S -‘:"\1__:.-.-

S1104 FAISTHAYV 4713S AHVANVLS

#
REZATE e

.*;4-

15 11703 10217 15 10216 11844 15 11843
67,5 15 11705
920 15 11707
MILANO GREY MOSAIC BLUE
I
|
| i
,l r .
cme mQ mQ, cme mQy maQy
45 2 11654 15 11653 45 2 11660 15 11659 45 2 10200 15 10201
67,5 2 10742 15 10741
920 15 10743
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MARBLE

CONSTRUCTION

PVC-Fall, transparent
and opaque, plain,
printed, with or without
structure

Solvent-free adhesive

Backing paper

R .

CHARACTERISTICS

m Decorative

m Multipurpose usage
m |ightfast

m Easy to clean

m Fasy to use




Marble | Marmor | Marbre | Marble | Marmo | Marmol | Mpamop

CARRARA GREY BLUE

“f

a
>
=
o
>
D
)
»
m
r-
“
>
o
-
m
| £
<
- m
“
o
o
»

cme mQ ma; cme mQ maQy

45 2 12015 15 12016 45 2 12009 15 12010

67,5 2 12017 15 12018 67,5 2 12011 15 12012

920 2 12019 15 12020 90 2 12013 15 12014
CARRARA LIGHT BEIGE CARRARA GREY BEIGE

o i, T Ty 4 e :
*
'-'!q,h;}‘-*m._
{ -

<
>
cme mQ mQ, cme mQy ma By
45 2 10126 15 10127 45 2 10104 15 10105 oY)
67,5 2 11054 15 11053 67,5 2 103563 15 10418 .
920 15 11055 920 2 10420 15 10419 M
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MARBLE

CARRARA RED CARRARA PINK

STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

cme mQ maQ,
15 10212 45 2 10106 15 10107
15 10701 67,5 15 11123
15 10703 15 11125

LLl

—

M

oC cme mQ mQ, cme mQy maQ,

< 45 2 10130 15 10131 45 2 10211 15 10210

E 67,5 2 11038 15 11037 67,5 15 10709
920 15 11039 90 15 10711
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Marble | Marmor | Marbre | Marble | Marmo | Marmol | mpamop

CARRARA BLACK CARRARA GREY CARRARA WHITE
R .
o

_-:.: .‘... l . .
.

' = E L i .
! |

f L

cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,
45 2 10100 15 10101 45 2 10128 15 10129 45 2 10098 15 10099
67,56 2 10355 15 10404 67,5 15 11045 67,56 2 11132 15 11131
920 2 10406 15 10405 920 15 11047 90 2 11134 15 11133

PERUGIA PINK SLATE GREY
2l
e st
E ;- ng -
L Sl Nl
R T
cme mQ mQ, cme mQ maQ;
45 2 10188 15 10189 45 2 10124 15 10125 45 2 10274 15 10273
67,5 15 10781 67,5 15 11061 67,5 2 10636 15 10535
90 15 10783 90 15 11063 90 15 10537
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STANDARD SELF ADHESIVE FOILS

MARBLE

MARBLE

AREZZO NATURE

¥ \ "".L,IF A
N
AN P -
e N

o

-

9%,

cme mQ
45 2
67,5 2

11594
11596

cme mQy
45 2
67,5

90

45 2
67,5
20

134

11684 15 11583
15 11585

15 11687

115674

.
.

L '

-

v 8

'

ma,
15
15
15

11593
11595
11697

ma,
15
15
15

11573
11575
115677




Marble | Marmor | Marbre | Marble | Marmo | Marmol | mpamop

TERRAZZO TERRAZZO SILVER GREY TERRAZZO SILVER ANTHRACITE
[ ¥ i -~ Yo AN T L T

b SRS LA T
ORI
KD A O

b L ey b .
| . > :
el o e ;"Ii W5
[ ¥od 4V g 2 o
- " h i o
cme mQy meQ, cme mQy mQ, cme mQy meQ,
45 2 10220 15 10218 45 2 13445 15 13497 45 2 13446 15 13498

67,5 2 10684 15 10683
920 2 10686 15 10685

TRAVETIN GRANITE
w» R o i S A - s
™ sd': o '._5_1?“ u_q-'._ | A ﬁ‘z . had

S
* ':Ll .__#‘!',1
- T3

cme mQ

45 2 10283 15 10282 45 2 10184 15 10185 45 2 13427 15 13430
67,5 2 10505 15 10504 67,5 2 10798 15 10797 67,5 2 13428 15 13431
920 15 10506 920 2 10800 15 10799 920 2 13429 15 13432
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BRICK

CONSTRUCTION - CHARACTERISTICS

m Decorative

PVC-Foll, transparent m Multipurpose usage
and opaque, plain,

printed, with or without —
structure

m Lightfast

m Easy to clean

Solvent-free adhesive m Easy to use

Backing paper




Backstein | Brique | Brick | Mattone | Ladrillo | kupnind

MEDITERRANEAN STONEWALL STONE WALL CLINKER

FrIa o e
b \‘_

cme mQy cme mQy cme mQy meQ,
45 2 10164 15 10165 45 2 10226 15 10225 45 2 11660 15 115659
67,5 15 10869 67,5 15 10659

15 10871 920 2 10662 15 10661

cme mQ maQ; cme mQy

45 2 10222 15 10221 45 2 13564 15 13565
67,5 15 10675

90 2 10678 15 10677
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ST
USER INSTRUCTIONS
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USER INSTRUCTIONS VITROSTATIC

ATTENTION:
m Do not apply the film at or below a temperature of 5 °C.
m The film is only suitable for indoor use

STEP 1 STEP 2

Carefully clean the surface of the section to be applied, Apply the film to the window, making sure to position
making sure it is dust-free and smooth. Cut the fim to it carefully. Wet the outer surface of the fim to prevent
a slightly larger size than the area to be covered. Spray scratching.

the window with water. Peel the protective layer off the

film.

STEP 3 STEP 4

Use a window wiper to smooth out the film starting in Remove excess film using a sharp knife along a ruler or
the middle in order to remove air and moisture from in straight edge, and then smooth over.
between the window and the film.

139



USER INSTRUCTIONS FOIL FOR DOORS

For laminating purposes of kitchens, doors table tops, etc.
m Easy application m Self adhesive m Clean processing m Tight & professional result

%)
Z
O
|
o
=)
o
|
0
Z
o
Ll
%)
-]

Cut foil to size and remove paper from foil. Apply foil, starting from one corner.

Remove backing and simultaneously smooth out foil. Cut to size.
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USER INSTRUCTIONS SELF ADHESIVE FOIL

ATTENTION:
m Do not apply the film at or below a temperature of 5 °C.
m The film is only suitable for indoor use

STEP 1 STEP 2

Carefully clean the surface of the section to be applied, Cut the film to a slightly larger size than the area to be
making sure it is dust-free and smooth. covered.
STEP 3

Peel the protective layer of the fim. It may help to spray Apply the film to the surface of the section to be ap-
the surface to be covered with water. plied, making sure to position it carefully.

STEP 6

Use a wiper to smooth out the film starting in the mid- Remove excess film using a sharp knife along a ruler or
dle in order to remove air and moisture from in between straight edge and then smooth over.
the surface and the film.

141



INDEX

DESSIN
STATIC WINDOW FOIL
SAND

SAND

SAND

SAND

SAND

SAND WHITE
SAND WHITE
SAND WHITE
SAND WHITE
FROST

FROST

FROST

FROST
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS
TRONQUE
TRONQUE
TRONQUE
TRONQUE
SNOWFLAKE
SNOWFLAKE
WATERDROP BLUE
WATERDROP BLUE
MIKADO
MIKADO
MIKADO
MIKADO
MIKADO
BALLOON
BALLOON
BALLOON
STRIPES
STRIPES
STRIPES
STRIPES
LINES

LINES
CATKINS
CATKINS
SWIRL

SWIRL

WAVE

WAVE

LEAF PRINT
LEAF PRINT
BLOCK WHITE
BLOCK WHITE
ARIEL SILVER
ARIEL SILVER
LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
TOULON
TOULON
PEBBLES
PEBBLES
CLASSIC ORNAMENT
CLASSIC ORNAMENT
TULIPS GREY
TULIPS GREY
LACE TAUPE
LACE TAUPE
ODETTE
ODETTE
MAXIMA WHITE

142

45
675
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
675
45
675
90
45
45
675
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Nr.

10000
10314
10001
1031

10312
10303
10300
10301
10302
10318
10315
10316
10317
121
12172
10323
10320
10321
10322
126M

12612
12769
12770
10328
10329
10325
10326
10327
10333
10330
10331
10343
10340
10341
10342
13479
13480
12404
12405
12613
12614
12767
12768
13544
13545
13574
13575
13579
13580
10338
10339
10335
10336
10337
12765
12766
13546
13547
10348
10345
13578
13346
13576
13577
13477
13478
13475

Page
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DESSIN

MAXIMA WHITE

MAXIMA BLACK

MAXIMA BLACK

SCROLL FLOWER

SCROLL FLOWER

SCROLL FLOWER

SCROLL FLOWER

SCROLL FLOWER

SCROLL VITRO

SCROLL VITRO

SCROLL VITRO

SCROLL VITRO

BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
PRINCESS

PRINCESS

WINNIE THE POOH

WINNIE THE POOH

SELF ADHESIVE WINDOW FOIL
SAND

SAND

SAND

SAND

SAND

SAND

TRANSPARENT WHITE
TRANSPARENT WHITE
TRANSPARENT WHITE
TRANSPARENT WHITE
TRANSPARENT WHITE
TRANSPARENT WHITE
WATERDROP
WATERDROP
WATERDROP
WATERDROP
WATERDROP BLUE
WATERDROP BLUE
WATERDROP BLUE
WATERDROP BLUE
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS

ANNA WHITE

ANNA WHITE
STRIPES

STRIPES

STRIPES

STRIPES

STRIPES
JULIAWHITE
JULIAWHITE

CIRCLE

CIRCLE

CIRCLE

CIRCLE

CIRCLE

CIRCLE

SQUARES

SQUARES

SQUARES

SQUARES

SQUARES

SQUARES

TOULON

45
45
45
45
675
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
45
45
45

45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
90
45
675
90
45
45
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45

15
15
15
15
15

13476
13473
13474
10308
10309
10305
10306
10307
12057
10351
12056
10350
13581
13583
13582
13584
12710
1271

12708
12709

1012

10356
11103

1013

11101

11102

10279
10281
10514
10280
10512
10513
10287
10286
10488
10490
10289
10288
10480
10482
11420
1419

1421

11423
13548
13549
10952
10956
10951
10953
10955
13550
13551
1018
1078
11080
1019
1077
1079
10004
1412

11414

10005
141

1413

10122

DESSIN

TOULON

TOULON

TOULON

TOULON

ICE FLOWERS

ICE FLOWERS

ICE FLOWERS

ICE FLOWERS

ICE FLOWERS

DOTS

DOTS

DOTS

DOTS

DOTS

FROST

FROST

FROST

FROST

FROST

EMBOSSED WHITE MAT
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
REIMS BLUE PINK
REIMS BLUE PINK
REIMS BLUE PINK
REIMS BLUE PINK
REIMS GREEN YELLOW
REIMS GREEN YELLOW
REIMS GREEN YELLOW
REIMS GREEN YELLOW
REIMS GREEN YELLOW
TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

TARGET

NIMES

NIMES

NIMES

NIMES

NIMES

NIMES

NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

TULIPS

TULIPS

TULIPS

TULIPS

AMIENS BLUE

AMIENS BLUE

AMIENS BLUE

AMIENS BLUE

w
675
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
90
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90

Nr.
10153
10123
10397
10398
10006
11404
10007
11403
11405
10942
10944
10941
10943
10945
10285
10499
10284
10496
10498
10116
11086
1017
11085
11087
10046
11324
11326
10047
11323
11325
10060
11276
1278
10061
1275
1277
10293
10292
10381
10383
10002
10352
10003
10425
10426
10962
10961
10963
10965
10204
10726
10728
10205
10725
10727
1814
11816
11813
11815
1817
1794
1793
1795
1797
11834
11833
11835
1837

Page

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24

Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters



DESSIN

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

FISHES

FISHES

FISHES

FISHES

MONDRIAAN

MONDRIAAN

MONDRIAAN

MONDRIAAN

MONDRIAAN

CHURCH

CHURCH

CHURCH

CHURCH

CLOUDS

CLOUDS

CLOUDS

CLOUDS

BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
RENNES

RENNES

RENNES

RENNES

STAINED GLASS

STAINED GLASS BLUE GREEN
STAINED GLASS BROWN ORANGE
STAINED GLASS BLUE BROWN
STAINED GLASS RED ORANGE

SINGLE VISION

SINGLE VISION WHITE PRINTED
SINGLE VISION SILVER PRINTED
SINGLE VISION GOLD PRINTED

45
675
90
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
675
45
675
90
45
45
675
90

135
135
135
135

675
675
675

SINGLE VISION WHITE PERFORATED 67,5
SINGLE VISION SILVER PERFORATED 67,5
SINGLE VISION GOLD PERFORATED 67,5

METALLICS

GOLD POLISHED
GOLD POLISHED
GOLD POLISHED
SILVER POLISHED
SILVER POLISHED
SILVER POLISHED
SILVER POLISHED
SILVER EMBOSSED
SILVER EMBOSSED
SILVER EMBOSSED
SILVER EMBOSSED
SILVER RIFFLE
SILVER RIFFLE
SILVER RIFFLE
SILVERRIFFLE
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS NICKEL

Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters

45
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45

0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55

LI CI CIE G CRE )

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

Nr.

1824
11826
11828
11823
11825
1827
10972
10971
10973
10975
10278
10520
10277
10519
10521
10228
10227
10651
10653
10276
10275
10527
10529
11804
11806
11803
11805
11807
1734
11733
1735
1737

12731
12732
12733
12730

13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602

10295
10294
10373
10120
1070
10121

11069
10297
10364
10296
10365
11950
1952
11949
11951

11990
12028
11989
12027
1992

Page

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

29
29
29
29

31
31
31

31
31

DESSIN

STAINLESS NICKEL
STAINLESS NICKEL
STAINLESS NICKEL
STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS ALUMINIUM
STAINLESS ALUMINIUM
DUOTONE PURPLE
DUOTONE PURPLE
DUOTONE GREEN
DUQTONE GREEN
DUQTONE VIOLET
DUOTONE VIOLET
DUOTONE GOLD
DUOTONE GOLD
METASHINE BLUE
METASHINE BLUE
METASHINE BLACK BLUE
METASHINE BLACK BLUE
METASHINE RED
METASHINE RED
METASHINE BLACK RED
METASHINE BLACK RED
METASHINE GREEN
METASHINE GREEN
METASHINE BLUE GREEN
METASHINE BLUE GREEN
METASHINE PURPLE
METASHINE PURPLE
METASHINE VIOLET
METASHINE VIOLET
METASHINE GOLD
METASHINE GOLD

METASHINE YELLOW GOLD
METASHINE YELLOW GOLD

METASHINE SILVER GREY
METASHINE SILVER GREY
METASHINE SILVER
METASHINE SILVER

HIGH END MIRROR FOIL
MIRROR
MIRROR
MIRROR
MIRROR
MIRROR
MIRROR

CHALKBOARD

CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD WHITE
CHALKBOARD WHITE
CHALKBOARD BLACK
CHALKBOARD BLACK
CHALKBOARD BLACK
CHALKBOARD BLACK

WHITEBOARD
WHITEBOARD
WHITEBOARD
WHITEBOARD

675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
45
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
675

45
675
90
45
675
90

45
675
45
675
45
45
45
67,5
45
675

45
675
90

15
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

Nr.
12030
11991
12029
12586
12588
12587
12589
12751
12752
13567
12926
13566
12925
13349
12924
13350
12927
13568
12928
13569
12939
13352
12930
13354
12935
13570
12934
13571
12931
13572
12937
13355
12936
13353
12932
13573
12933
13351
12929
13356
12938

11954
11956
11994
11953
11955
11993

11430
11432
11429
11431

12753
12754
10008
11396
10009
11395

11946
1947
11948

Page

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

4
4
4
4
4
4

45
45
45

DESSIN

FLUOR

FLUOR PINK
FLUOR PINK
FLUOR YELLOW
FLUOR YELLOW
FLUOR ORANGE
FLUOR ORANGE
FLUOR GREEN
FLUOR GREEN

VELVET

BLUE

BLUE

RED

RED

GREEN

GREEN

GREY

GREY
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX
BROWN
BROWN
BLACK
BLACK
TRANSPARENT
TRANSPARENT

SKINS

ARIEL BROWN
ARIEL BROWN
SNAKE

SNAKE

SNAKE WHITE
SNAKE WHITE
SNAKE BLACK
SNAKE BLACK
LEATHER
LEATHER
LEATHER FINE
LEATHER FINE
LEATHER FINE
LEATHER FINE
LEOPARD GREY
LEOPARD GREY
GIRAFFE
GIRAFFE
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD PINK
LEOPARD PINK
ZEBRA

ZEBRA

ZEBRA

ZEBRA
ZEBRAWHITE
ZEBRAWHITE
ZEBRA GREY
ZEBRA GREY
ZEBRA PINK
ZEBRA PINK

FOIL FOR DOORS

OAK WHITE

OAK PALE

OAKRUSTIC

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM
OAK SILVER-GREY

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45

90
90
90

90

INDEX

Nr. Page
15 10206 47
15 10207 47
15 11440 47
15 11439 47
15 11450 47
15 1449 47
15 11460 47
15 11459 47
1 10020 49
5 10021 49
1 10014 49
5 10015 49
1 10016 49
5 10017 49
1 10018 50
5 10019 50
1 10012 50
5 10013 50
1 10022 50
5 10023 50
1 10010 51
5 10011 51
1 10058 51
5 10059 51
2 12627 53
15 12628 53
2 12086 53
15 12087 53
2 12615 53
15 12616 53
2 12617 53
15 12618 53
2 12625 54
15 12626 54
2 1530 54
15 11529 54
15 11531 54
15 11533 54
2 13537 54
15 13538 54
2 12623 55
15 12624 55
2 12134 55
15 12135 55
2 12635 55
15 12636 55
2 10132 57
15 10133 57
15 1029 57
15 1031 57
2 12621 57
15 12622 57
2 12619 57
15 12620 57
2 12633 57
15 12634 57
22 11851 59
22 11859 59
22 11852 59
22 11855 59
22 12673 60
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INDEX

DESSIN

PEAR TREE LIGHT
ALDER LIGHT
ALDER MEDIUM
WHITE STRUCTURE
MAPLE

WALNUT
MAHOGANY
WOOD BLACK

PERFORATED SELF ADHESIVES
MAHOGANY - PF
MAHOGANY - PL

LEATHER - PF

LEATHER - PL

ACACIA - PF

ACACIA-PL

BLACK - PF

BLACK -PL

WHITE - PF

WHITE - PL

BEIGE - PF

BEIGE - PL

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM - PF
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM - PL
WALNUT - PF

WALNUT - PL

APPLE TREE RED - PF
APPLE TREE RED - PL
ZEBRANO LIGHT - PF
ZEBRANQ LIGHT - PL
ZEBRANO - PF

ZEBRANO - PL

ELM JAPANESE - PF

ELM JAPANESE - PL
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM - PF
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM - PL
WOOD BLACK -PF

WOOD BLACK - PL

ALDER DEEP CARRE - PF
ALDER DEEP CARRE - PL
DOOR

DOOR

DOOR DARK

DOOR DARK

OAK NATURAL LIGHT - PF
OAK NATURAL LIGHT - PL
PALISANDER BROWN - PF
PALISANDER BROWN - PL
OAK PALE - PF

OAK PALE - PL

ZINGANA

ZINGANA

ZINGANA LIGHT

ZINGANA LIGHT

SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP LIGHT

SCRAP LIGHT

CONCRETE

CONCRETE
CHESTERFIELD BROWN - PF
CHESTERFIELD BROWN - PL
CHESTERFIELD RED - PF
CHESTERFIELD RED - PL
CHESTERFIELD WHITE - PF
CHESTERFIELD WHITE - PL
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130
90
130

2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2
2,2

25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15
25
15

Nr.

11853
11854
11857
11856
11861
11858
11860
11862

12668
12667
12670
12669
12664
12663
12723
12722
12721
12720
12725
12724
12792
12791
12788
12787
12790
12789
12796
12795
12798
12797
12786
12785
12782
12781
12780
12779
12778
12177
13560
13561
13562
13563
12784
12783
12660
12659
12666
12665
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13447
13448
12658
12657
12654
12653
12656
12655

Page

60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61

64
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

DESSIN

UNI

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE MAT
WHITE MAT
WHITE MAT
WHITE MAT
WHITE MAT
WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE

OFF WHITE

OFF WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE MAT
BEIGE

BEIGE

BEIGE

BEIGE MAT
BEIGE MAT
GRAPHITE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY MAT
GRAPHITE GREY MAT
SILVER GREY
SILVER GREY
SILVER GREY MAT
SILVER GREY MAT
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK MAT
BLACK MAT
BLACK MAT
BLACK MAT
BLACK MAT
BABY BLUE
BABY BLUE
BABY BLUE MAT
BABY BLUE MAT
BABY PINK
BABY PINK
BABY PINK MAT
BABY PINK MAT
TAUPE

TAUPE

TAUPE MAT
TAUPE MAT
VIOLET

VIOLET

VIOLET MAT
VIOLET MAT
PURPLE
PURPLE
PURPLE MAT
PURPLE MAT
PINK

PINK

PINK MAT

PINK MAT
CHERRY PINK

L Nr.

2 10030
2 11388
2 11390
15 10031
15 1387
15 11389
2 10048
2 11316
2 11318
15 10049
15 11315
1B 1317
2 13434
15 13433
2 13435
15 13436
15 13437
15 13438
2 10042
15 10043
15 11339
2 12690
15 12691
2 12694
15 1269
2 12692
15 12693
2 13491
15 13492
2 13443
15 13444
2 10044
2 11332
2 11334
15 10045
15 1331
15 11333
2 10056
2 11284
15 10057
15 11283
15 11285
2 13481
15 13482
2 13379
15 13380
2 13483
15 13484
2 13381
15 13382
2 12916
15 12917
2 12914
15 12915
2 13487
15 13488
2 13377
15 13378
2 13489
15 13490
2 13375
15 13376
2 12920
15 12921
2 12918
15 12919
2 13485

Page

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
7%
7%
7%
75
75
7%
7%
7%
7%
75
75
7%
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

DESSIN

CHERRY PINK
CHERRY PINK MAT
CHERRY PINK MAT
OCEAN BLUE
OCEAN BLUE
OCEAN BLUE
OCEAN BLUE
OCEANBLUE
OCEAN BLUE
OCEAN BLUE MAT
OCEAN BLUE MAT
OCEAN BLUE MAT
OCEAN BLUE MAT
OCEAN BLUE MAT
OCEAN BLUE MAT
LEMON GREEN
LEMON GREEN
LEMON GREEN MAT
LEMON GREEN MAT
LIME

LIME

LIME MAT

LIME MAT
YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW MAT
YELLOW MAT
ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE

ORANGE MAT
ORANGE MAT

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT
VERMILION RED
VERMILION RED
VERMILION RED
VERMILION RED MAT
VERMILION RED MAT
VERMILION RED MAT
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN MAT
GREEN MAT
GREEN MAT

DARK GREEN
DARK GREEN
DARK GREEN MAT
DARK GREEN MAT
BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE MAT

BLUE MAT

w
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
45
675
45
45
45
675
45
675
45
45
45
675
45
675
45
675
90
45
675
90
45
45
675
45
45
675
45
675
45
675
45
45
675
45
45
45
45
45
675
45
675
45
45

Nr.
13486
13373
13374
13585
13587
13589
13586
13588
13590
13591
13593
13595
13592
13594
13596
13493
13494
13367
13368
12698
12699
12696
12697
10032
11380
10033
1379
12686
12687
10034
1372
10035
1371
12688
12689
10036
11364
10037
11363
12266
12268
12270
12267
12269
12271
13541
13542
13543
10050
10051
1307
10040
11348
10041
1347
10052
10053
11299
13371
13372
13369
13370
10038
11356
10039
11355
10054
10055

Page

76
76
76
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
77
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
78
78
78
78
8
8
78
78
8
8
78
8
78
78
8
8
8
8
78
78
8
78
8
78
8
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

PF = Perfect fix / PL = Professional Line / Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters



DESSIN

BLUE MAT
SKY BLUE

SKY BLUE

SKY BLUE MAT
SKY BLUE MAT

FALSE UNI
TERRACOTTA
TERRACOTTA
TERRACOTTA
TERRACOTTA
BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW

FANTASY

PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK RED/BLUE LIGHT
PATCHWORK RED/BLUE LIGHT
CHECK BLUE

CHECK BLUE
CHECKRED

CHECK RED

CHECK YELLOW

CHECK YELLOW

CHECK GREEN

CHECK GREEN

DOTS AQUA

DOTS AQUA

DOTSRED

DOTSRED

DOTS BLACK

DOTS BLACK

DOTS PURPLE BLUE
DOTS PURPLE BLUE
DOTS PINK

DOTS PINK

DOTS TAUPE

DOTS TAUPE

PIED DE POULE

PIED DE POULE

PIED DE POULE AQUA
PIED DE POULE AQUA
PIED DE POULE ORANGE
PIED DE POULE ORANGE
PIED DE POULE PURPLE
PIED DE POULE PURPLE
SKULLS

SKULLS

SKULLS

SKULLS WHITE

SKULLS WHITE

SKULLS METALLIC BLUE
SKULLS METALLIC BLUE
TEXTS

TEXTS

TEXTS

TEXTS

Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters

675
45
45
45
45

45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90

45
675
90
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
90

15

15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15

15

15
15

Nr.
1291
13495
13496
13383
13384

10291
10290
10472
10474
10142
10143
10989
10991
10140
10141

10997
10999

11984
11986
11988
11983
11985
1987
12645
12646
12818
12819
12822
12823
12820
12821
12824
12825
12704
12705
12594
12595
12597
12598
12702
12703
12700
12701
12706
12707
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
1935
11934
11938
12649
12650
12651
12652
11929
11928
1930
1932

Page

79
79
79
79
79

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88

DESSIN

TEXTS YELLOW

TEXTS YELLOW

TEXTS GREY BLUE
TEXTS GREY BLUE
TEXTS RED PINK

TEXTS RED PINK

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY ORANGE
URBAN SKY ORANGE
ALPHA

ALPHA

ALPHABLACK

ALPHA BLACK

BOOK STACK

BOOK STACK

BOOK STACK

CITY TAXI

CITY TAXI

CITY TAXI

CITY TAXI

GALLERY

GALLERY

SCRAPBOOK
SCRAPBOOK
CAMOUFLAGE BLUE
CAMOUFLAGE BLUE
CAMOUFLAGE GREEN
CAMOUFLAGE GREEN
CAMOUFLAGE GREY
CAMOUFLAGE GREY
PARIS

PARIS

JEANS

JEANS

ComIC

comIc

comIC

ComIC

ComIC

COLOURED CIRCLES
COLOURED CIRCLES
SNOW-FLAKES
SNOW-FLAKES
BUTTERFLIES
BUTTERFLIES

CUPS

CUPS

APPLES & PEARS BLUE
APPLES & PEARS BLUE
APPLES & PEARS YELLOW
APPLES & PEARS YELLOW
APPLES & PEARS GREEN
APPLES & PEARS GREEN
CANDY

CANDY

BASKET WEAVE
BASKET WEAVE
CONTOUR ROSE
CONTOUR ROSE
HERITAGE BLACK WHITE
HERITAGE BLACK WHITE
HERITAGE BLACK WHITE
HERITAGE BLACK WHITE
HERITAGE BLACK WHITE
HERITAGE SILVER

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
675
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
90
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
90
45
675
90
45

Nr.
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
191
11910
1912
1914
12865
12866
12875
12876
13409
13410
1774
1773
1775
1917
1916
1918
11920
12908
12909
12910
12911
12859
12860
13539
13540
12861
12862
12671
12672
12676
12677
1941
11945
11940
11942
11944
12682
12683
12674
12675
12684
12685
12873
12874
12851
12852
12853
12854
12849
12850
12867
12868
12902
12903
12647
12648
10247
10582
10246
10579
10581
10134

Page

88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
9
91
9
91
91
9
91
91
91
91
91
9
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
9%
94
9%
94
94

DESSIN

HERITAGE SILVER
HERITAGE SILVER
HERITAGE SILVER
CONTOUR BLACK
CONTOUR BLACK

CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BEIGE
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BEIGE
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BEIGE
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BEIGE
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
CIRRUS

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE

AIDABLUE

AIDABLUE

BEARS

BEARS

BEARS

BEARS

FAIRY

FAIRY

FAIRY

FAIRY

HEARTS

HEARTS

HEARTS

MICKEY

MICKEY

AEROPLANE

AEROPLANE

AEROPLANE

AEROPLANE

WINNIE THE POOH

WINNIE THE POOH
ROMANTIC

ROMANTIC

ROMANTIC

ROMANTIC

LEAH

LEAH

DECOR

DECOR

DECOR

DECOR

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

CLAIRE

FLEUR

FLEUR

FLEUR GREY

FLEUR GREY

FLEUR BEIGE

FLEUR BEIGE

FLEUR BLACK

45
675
90
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
675
90
45
45
675
90
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

INDEX

Nr. Page
15 10135 94
15 11021 94
15 11023 94
2 12869 95
15 1870 95
2 10108 95
15 10109 95
15 15 9
15 7 95
2 10236 95
15 10235 95
15 10619 95
15 10621 95
2 1764 95
15 11763 95
15 11765 95
15 1767 95
2 1905 95
15 11904 95
15 11906 95
15 11908 95
2 1893 96
15 11892 96
15 11894 96
15 11896 96
2 1899 96
15 11898 96
15 11900 96
2 1684 96
15 11683 96
15 11685 96
15 11687 96
2 1nerds 97
15 11673 97
15 1675 97
15 1677 97
2 14 97
15 M3 9
15 1725 97
2 12922 97
15 12923 97
2 1694 97
15 11693 97
15 11695 97
15 11697 97
2 212 97
15 M3 97
2 10224 98
15 10223 98
15 10667 98
15 10669 98
2 11490 98
15 11489 98
2 11664 98
15 11663 98
15 11665 98
15 11667 98
2 10238 98
15 10237 98
15 10611 98
15 10613 98
2 12871 99
15 12872 99
2 12912 99
15 12913 99
2 13421 99
15 13422 99
2 13423 99
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INDEX

DESSIN
FLEUR BLACK
FLEUR WHITE
FLEUR WHITE
STARS YELLOW
STARS YELLOW
STARS PINK
STARS PINK
STARS RED
STARS RED
STARS BLUE
STARS BLUE
STARS GREEN
STARS GREEN
ANDY RED
ANDY RED
ANDY BLUE
ANDY BLUE
ANDY YELLOW
ANDY YELLOW
ANDY BLACK
ANDY BLACK
ANDY PINK
ANDY PINK
JULIA

JULIA
ELLIOTT GREY
ELLIOTT GREY
ELLIOTT PINK
ELLIOTT PINK
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SAND 10000 5 | WALNUT 10075 119 | OAKRED 10150 116 | CHURCH 10227 24
SAND 10001 5 [ ASHWHITE 10076 122 | OAKRED 10151 116 | CHURCH 10228 24
REIMS GREEN YELLOW 10002 22 | ASHWHITE 10077 122 | TOULON 10153 20 [ SCROLL OVERPRINT BROWN/GOLD 10229 121
REIMS GREEN YELLOW 10003 22 | SPRUCELIGHT 10078 118 | MAPLE 10154 111 [ SCROLL OVERPRINT BROWN/GOLD 10230 121
SQUARES 10004 20 [ SPRUCELIGHT 10079 118 | MAPLE 10155 111 | BOATDECK 10231 121
SQUARES 10005 20 | HEMLOCK MEDIUM 10080 117 [ FIR PLANKED 10156 114 | BOATDECK 10232 121
ICE FLOWERS 10006 20 | HEMLOCK MEDIUM 10081 117 | FIR PLANKED 10157 114 | OAKWHITE 10233 115
ICE FLOWERS 10007 20 | ALDER MEDIUM 10082 123 | JUTE 10158 106 | OAKWHITE 10234 115
CHALKBOARD BLACK 10008 43 | ALDER MEDIUM 10083 123 [ JUTE 10159 106 | CLASSIC ORNAMENT BEIGE 10235 95
CHALKBOARD BLACK 10009 43 | CHERRY PALE 10084 117 [ WALNUT DEEP 10160 119 | CLASSIC ORNAMENT BEIGE 10236 95
BLACK 10010 51 | CHERRY PALE 10085 117 | WALNUT DEEP 10161 119 | CLAIRE 10237 98
BLACK 10011 51 | BEECH PALE NATURE 10086 112 [ OAKPLANKED PALE 10162 117 | CLAIRE 10238 98
BORDEAUX 10012 50 | BEECH PALE NATURE 10087 112 | OAK PLANKED PALE 10163 117 [ MAPLE DARK 10239 1M
BORDEAUX 10013 50 | MAPLE MEDIUM 10088 111 [ MEDITERRANEAN STONEWALL 10164 137 | MAPLE DARK 10241 M
RED 10014 49 | MAPLE MEDIUM 10089 111 [ MEDITERRANEAN STONEWALL 10165 137 | BAMBOO 10242 105
RED 10015 49 | ROSEWOOQD PALE 10090 120 [ MAPLE LIGHT 10166 111 | BAMBOO 10243 105
GREEN 10016 49 | ROSEWOOD PALE 10091 120 | MAPLE LIGHT 10167 111 | FIRNATURAL 10244 114
GREEN 10017 49 | ROSEWOOD MEDIUM 10092 120 [ ALDERLIGHT 10168 122 | FIR NATURAL 10245 114
GREY 10018 50 | ROSEWOOD MEDIUM 10093 120 | ALDER LIGHT 10169 122 | HERITAGE BLACK WHITE 10246 94
GREY 10019 50 | WOOD BLACK 10096 122 | PEARTREELIGHT 10170 113 | HERITAGE BLACK WHITE 10247 94
BLUE 10020 49 | WOOD BLACK 10097 122 | PEARTREE LIGHT 10171 13 [ MODENA GREY 10273 133
BLUE 10021 49 [ CARRARAWHITE 10098 133 | PEARTREE MEDIUM 10172 113 | MODENA GREY 10274 133
BROWN 10022 50 | CARRARAWHITE 10099 133 | PEARTREE MEDIUM 10173 113 | CLOUDS 10275 25
BROWN 10023 50 | CARRARABLACK 10100 133 | PEARTREE 10174 13 | CLOUDS 10276 25
WHITE 10030 73 | CARRARABLACK 10101 133 | PEARTREE 10175 113 | MONDRIAAN 10277 24
WHITE 10031 73 | CARRARAGREY BEIGE 10104 131 | PAILLE DARK 10176 106 | MONDRIAAN 10278 24
YELLOW 10032 78 | CARRARA GREY BEIGE 10105 131 | PAILLE DARK 10177 106 | TRANSPARENT WHITE 10279 17
YELLOW 10033 78 | CARRARAPINK 10106 132 | PAILLE LIGHT 10178 106 | TRANSPARENT WHITE 10280 17
ORANGE 10034 78 | CARRARAPINK 10107 132 | PAILLE LIGHT 10179 106 | TRANSPARENT WHITE 10281 17
ORANGE 10035 78 | CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK 10108 95 [ OAKNATURAL MEDIUM 10180 115 | TRAVETIN 10282 135
RED 10036 78 | CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK 10109 95 | OAK NATURAL MEDIUM 10181 115 | TRAVETIN 10283 135
RED 10037 78 | SAND 1012 17 | FIR PLANKED NATURAL 10182 114 [ FROST 10284 21
BLUE 10038 79 [ SAND 1013 17 | FIR PLANKED NATURAL 10183 114 | FROST 10285 21
BLUE 10039 79 | WHITE STRUCTURE 10114 112 | GRANITE 10184 135 | WATERDROP 10286 18
GREEN 10040 79 | WHITE STRUCTURE 1015 112 | GRANITE 10185 135 | WATERDROP 10287 18
GREEN 10041 79 | EMBOSSED WHITE MAT 10116 21 | OAKRUSTIC 10186 117 | WATERDROP BLUE 10288 18
BEIGE 10042 73 | EMBOSSED WHITE MAT 10117 21 | OAKRUSTIC 10187 117 | WATERDROP BLUE 10289 18
BEIGE 10043 73 | CIRCLE 10118 19 [ PERUGIA PINK 10188 133 | TERRACOTTA 10290 81
BLACK 10044 74 | CIRCLE 1019 19 [ PERUGIA PINK 10189 133 | TERRACOTTA 10291 81
BLACK 10045 74 | SILVER POLISHED 10120 33 | STONES 10192 107 | REIMS BLUE PINK 10292 22
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY 10046 21 | SILVER POLISHED 10121 33 | STONES 10193 107 [ REIMS BLUE PINK 10293 22
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY 10047 21 | TOULON 10122 20 | LEAVES 10194 107 | GOLD POLISHED 10294 33
WHITE MAT 10048 73 | TOULON 10123 20 | LEAVES 10195 107 [ GOLD POLISHED 10295 33
WHITE MAT 10049 73 | SLATEGREY 10124 133 | APPLETREERED 10196 119 | SILVER EMBOSSED 10296 34
VERMILION RED MAT 10050 78 | SLATEGREY 10125 133 | APPLE TREERED 10197 119 [ SILVER EMBOSSED 10297 34
VERMILION RED MAT 10051 78 | CARRARA LIGHT BEIGE 10126 131 | ALDER DEEP CARRE 10198 123 [ SAND WHITE 10300 5
GREEN MAT 10052 79 | CARRARA LIGHT BEIGE 10127 131 | ALDER DEEP CARRE 10199 123 [ SAND WHITE 10301 5
GREEN MAT 10053 79 | CARRARAGREY 10128 133 | MOSAIC BLEU 10200 129 | SAND WHITE 10302 5
BLUE MAT 10054 79 | CARRARAGREY 10129 133 [ MOSAIC BLEU 10201 129 | SAND WHITE 10303 5
BLUE MAT 10055 79 | CARRARA LIGHT BLUE 10130 132 | PIENZA 10202 127 | SCROLL FLOWER 10305 14
BLACK MAT 10056 74 | CARRARA LIGHT BLUE 10131 132 | PIENZA 10203 127 | SCROLL FLOWER 10306 14
BLACK MAT 10057 74 | ZEBRA 10132 57 [ NIMES 10204 23 | SCROLL FLOWER 10307 14
TRANSPARENT 10058 51 | ZEBRA 10133 57 | NIMES 10205 23 | SCROLL FLOWER 10308 14
TRANSPARENT 10059 51 | HERITAGE SILVER 10134 94 | FLUORPINK 10206 47 | SCROLL FLOWER 10309 14
TRANSPARENT MAT 10060 21 | HERITAGE SILVER 10135 94 [ FLUORPINK 10207 47 | SAND 10311 5
TRANSPARENT MAT 10061 21 | CORK 10136 105 | CARRARABLUE 10210 132 | SAND 10312 5
MAHOGANY LIGHT 10062 119 | CORK 10137 105 | CARRARABLUE 10211 132 | SAND 1034 5
MAHOGANY LIGHT 10063 119 | PINE 10138 112 | CARRARARED 10212 132 | FROST 10315 6
MAHOGANY 10064 118 | PINE 10139 112 | CARRARARED 10213 132 | FROST 10316 6
MAHOGANY 10065 118 | YELLOW 10140 81 [ POT BROWN 10216 129 | FROST 10317 6
ALDER 10066 122 | YELLOW 10141 81 [ POT BROWN 10217 129 | FROST 10318 6
ALDER 10067 122 | BLUE 10142 81 | TERRAZZO 10218 135 | TRONQUE 10320 7
OAK SILVER-GREY 10068 116 | BLUE 10143 81 | TERRAZZO 10220 135 | TRONQUE 10321 7
OAK SILVER-GREY 10069 116 | ELM JAPANESE 10144 120 | BRICK 10221 137 | TRONQUE 10322 7
OAK PALE 10070 115 | ELM JAPANESE 10145 120 | BRICK 10222 137 | TRONQUE 10323 7
OAK PALE 10071 115 [ OAKROBUST 10146 115 | ROMANTIC 10223 98 [ MIKADO 10325 7
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM 10072 115 | OAKROBUST 10147 115 | ROMANTIC 10224 98 | MIKADO 10326 7
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM 10073 115 | OAKNATURAL LIGHT 10148 117 | STONE WALL 10225 137 | MIKADO 10327 7
WALNUT 10074 119 | OAK NATURAL LIGHT 10149 117 1 STONE WALL 10226 137 | SAND 10000 5
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BALLOON

BALLOON

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

STRIPES

STRIPES

STRIPES

STRIPES

CLASSIC ORNAMENT
CLASSIC ORNAMENT
SCROLL VITRO
SCROLL VITRO

REIMS GREEN YELLOW
CARRARA GREY BEIGE
CARRARA BLACK
SAND

SILVER EMBOSSED
SILVER EMBOSSED
GOLD POLISHED
REIMS BLUE PINK
REIMS BLUE PINK
TOULON

TOULON

CARRARA BLACK
CARRARA BLACK
CARRARA BLACK
CARRARA GREY BEIGE
CARRARA GREY BEIGE
CARRARA GREY BEIGE
REIMS GREEN YELLOW
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WATERDROP BLUE
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VMP PAGE
10330 7
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10340 9
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10342 9
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10362 22
103563 131
10355 133
10356 17
10364 34
10365 34
10373 33
10381 22
10383 22
10397 20
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10404 133
10405 133
10406 133
10418 131
10419 131
10420 131
10425 22
10426 22
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10474 81
10480 18
10482 18
10488 18
10490 18
10496 21
10498 21
10499 21
10504 135
10505 135
10506 135
10512 17
10513 17
1054 17
10519 24
10520 24
10521 24
10527 25
10529 25
10535 133
10536 133
10537 133
10579 94
10581 94
10582 94
10587 114
10588 114
10589 114
10590 114
10595 105
10596 105
10597 105
10598 105
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SCROLL OVERPRINT BROWN/GOLD 10644 121
SCROLL OVERPRINT BROWN/GOLD 10645 121
SCROLL OVERPRINT BROWN/GOLD 10646 121

CHURCH
CHURCH

STONE WALL
STONE WALL
STONE WALL
ROMANTIC
ROMANTIC
BRICK

BRICK

BRICK
TERRAZZ0
TERRAZZO
TERRAZZO
TERRAZZO
CARRARA RED
CARRARA RED
CARRARA RED
CARRARA BLUE
CARRARA BLUE
NIMES

NIMES

NIMES

NIMES

PIENZA

PIENZA

PIENZA

PIENZA

MOSAIC BLEU
MOSAIC BLEU
MOSAIC BLEU
ALDER DEEP CARRE
ALDER DEEP CARRE
ALDER DEEP CARRE
APPLE TREE RED
APPLE TREE RED
APPLE TREE RED
LEAVES

LEAVES

LEAVES

STONES
STONES
STONES
STONES
PERUGIA PINK
PERUGIA PINK
OAKRUSTIC
OAKRUSTIC
OAKRUSTIC
OAKRUSTIC
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE

10651 24
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PEARTREE MEDIUM
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MAPLE
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MAPLE

MAPLE

OAKRED
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VMP PAGE
10800 135
10805 114
10807 114
10813 115
10814 115
10815 115
10821 106
10823 106
10829 106
10831 106
10837 113
10839 113
10845 113
10847 113
10848 113
10853 122
10855 122
10861 11
10863 111
10869 137
10871 137
10877 117
10879 117
10885 119
10887 119
10893 106
10895 106
10901 114
10903 114
10909 1M1
10910 1M1
10011 1M
10912 1M1
10917 116
10918 116
10919 116
10925 117
10927 117
10928 117
10933 115
10934 115
10935 115
10936 115
10941 20
10942 20
10943 20
10944 20
10945 20
10951 19
10952 19
10953 19
10955 19
10956 19
10961 22
10962 22
10963 22
10965 22
10971 24
10972 24
10973 24
10975 24
10981 120
10983 120
10989 81
10991 81
10997 81
10999 81
1005 112
1006 112
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DESSIN VMP PAGE
PINE 1007 112
PINE 11008 112
CORK 1013 105
CORK 1014 105
CORK 1015 105
CORK 1016 105
HERITAGE SILVER 1021 94
HERITAGE SILVER 1023 94
ZEBRA 1029 57
ZEBRA 1031 &7
CARRARA LIGHT BLUE 1037 132
CARRARA LIGHT BLUE 1038 132
CARRARA LIGHT BLUE 1039 132
CARRARA GREY 1045 133
CARRARA GREY 1047 133
CARRARA LIGHT BEIGE 1053 131
CARRARA LIGHT BEIGE 1054 131
CARRARA LIGHT BEIGE 1055 131
SLATE GREY 1061 133
SLATE GREY 1063 133
SILVER POLISHED 1069 33
SILVER POLISHED 1070 33
CIRCLE 1077 19
CIRCLE 1078 19
CIRCLE 1079 19
CIRCLE 1080 19
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT 1085 21
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT 1086 21
EMBOSSED WHITE MAT 1087 21
WHITE STRUCTURE 1093 112
WHITE STRUCTURE 1094 112
WHITE STRUCTURE 1095 112
SAND o1 17
SAND mo2 17
SAND mo3 17

CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK s 9%
CLASSIC ORNAMENT BLACK 17 9%

CARRARA PINK m23 132
CARRARA PINK 125 132
CARRARA WHITE m3r 133
CARRARA WHITE m32 133
CARRARA WHITE m33 133
CARRARA WHITE M34 133
WOOD BLACK m39 122
WOOD BLACK M40 122
WOOD BLACK ma 122
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM m4r - 120
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM 1148 120
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM 1149 120
ROSEWOOD PALE 11155 120
ROSEWOOD PALE 11156 120
ROSEWOOD PALE ms7 120
MAPLE MEDIUM 163 1M
MAPLE MEDIUM 1165 1M
BEECH PALE NATURE - 12
BEECH PALE NATURE mr3 12
BEECH PALE NATURE mrs 12
CHERRY PALE mr9 17
CHERRY PALE meo 117
CHERRY PALE e 117
CHERRY PALE 182 17
ALDER MEDIUM mer 123
ALDER MEDIUM 88 123
ALDER MEDIUM 1189 123
HEMLOCK MEDIUM 1195 117
HEMLOCK MEDIUM mor 17
SPRUCE LIGHT 1203 118
SPRUCE LIGHT 1205 118
SPRUCE LIGHT 1206 118

151



INDEX

DESSIN
ASHWHITE
ASHWHITE
ASHWHITE
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM

OAK PALE

OAK PALE

OAK PALE

OAK PALE

OAK SILVER-GREY
OAK SILVER-GREY
OAK SILVER-GREY
OAK SILVER-GREY
ALDER

ALDER

ALDER

MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY LIGHT
MAHOGANY LIGHT
MAHOGANY LIGHT
MAHOGANY LIGHT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
TRANSPARENT MAT
BLACK MAT

BLACK MAT

BLACK MAT

BLUE MAT

GREEN MAT
VERMILION RED MAT
WHITE MAT

WHITE MAT

WHITE MAT

WHITE MAT

TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY
TRANSPARENT GLOSSY

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BEIGE
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
ORANGE
ORANGE
YELLOW
YELLOW
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
CHALKBOARD BLACK
CHALKBOARD BLACK
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VMP PAGE

en
1212
1213
1219
1220
1221
1222
1227
11228
1229
1230
1235
1236
1237
11238
1243
1244
11245
11246
11251
1252
11253
11259
11260
11261
11262
1267
11268
11269
1270
1275
1276
127
1278
11283
11284
11285
1291
1299
1307
1315
1316
1317
1318
1323
11324
1325
11326
1331
1332
1333
11334
1339
1347
11348
11355
11356
1363
11364
1371
1372
1379
11380
1387
11388
11389
1390
1395
11396

122
122
122
19
19
19
19
115
15
15
15
15
15
15
115
116
116
116
116
122
122
122
18
118
18
118
19
19
19
19
21
21
21
21
74
74
74
79
79
8
73
73
73
73
21
21
21
21
74
74
74
74
73
79
79
79
79
8
78
8
8
8
78
73
73
73
73
43
43

DESSIN

ICE FLOWERS
ICE FLOWERS
ICE FLOWERS
SQUARES
SQUARES
SQUARES
SQUARES
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS
RHOMBUS
CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD GREEN
CHALKBOARD GREEN
FLUOR YELLOW
FLUOR YELLOW
FLUOR ORANGE
FLUOR ORANGE
FLUOR GREEN
FLUOR GREEN
LILY BROWN
LILY BROWN
LILY RED

LILY RED

LEAH

LEAH

CLOUDY SKY
CLOUDY SKY
CLOUDY SKY
CLOUDY SKY
TOSCANA WHITE
TOSCANA WHITE
TOSCANAWHITE
TOSCANAWHITE
LILY GOLD

LILY GOLD

LILY GOLD
LEATHER FINE
LEATHER FINE
LEATHER FINE
LEATHER FINE
FIESTA

FIESTA

FIESTA

FIESTA

OLIVES

OLIVES

OLIVES

CLINKER
CLINKER

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

AREZZ0 GREEN
AREZZ0 GREEN
AREZZ0 GREEN
AREZZ0 GREEN
AREZZ0 BLUE
AREZZ0 BLUE
AREZZ0 BLUE
AREZZ0 BLUE
AREZZ0 NATURE
AREZZ0 NATURE
AREZZ0 NATURE
AREZZ0 NATURE
AREZZ0 NATURE

VMP PAGE

11403
1404
11405
1141
1412
1413
1414
1419
11420
1421
11423
11429
11430
11431
11432
11439
1440
11449
11450
11459
11460
11469
1470
1479
11480
11489
11490
11499
11500
1501
11503
11509
1510
1511
1513
1519
11520
1521
1529
1530
11531
11533
11539
11540
1541
11543
11549
11550
11551
11559
11560
11563
11564
1565
11566
1567
1573
1574
1575
1577
11583
11584
11585
1587
11593
11594
1595
11596
1597

20
20
20
20
20
20

DESSIN

ROMBO

ROMBO

ROMBO

LOGS

LOGS

LOGS

LOGS

LOGS

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

ALDER MEDIUM CARRE
ALDER MEDIUM CARRE
ALDER MEDIUM CARRE
ALDER MEDIUM CARRE
OLIVIA

OLIVIA

OLIVIA

OLIVIA

MILANO GREY
MILANO GREY
MILANO TURQUOISE
MILANO TURQUOISE
DECOR

DECOR

DECOR

DECOR

FAIRY

FAIRY

FAIRY

FAIRY

BEARS

BEARS

BEARS

BEARS

AEROPLANE
AEROPLANE
AEROPLANE
AEROPLANE
TOSCANA BROWN
TOSCANA BROWN
TOSCANA BROWN
TOSCANA BROWN
BASKET

BASKET

BASKET

BASKET

HEARTS

HEARTS

HEARTS

RENNES

RENNES

RENNES

RENNES

CETONA BEIGE
CETONA BEIGE
CETONA BEIGE
CETONA BEIGE
CETONA BEIGE

OAK NATURAL DARK
OAK NATURAL DARK
OAK NATURAL DARK
OAK NATURAL DARK
OAK NATURAL DARK
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
ORIENTAL BLOSSOM

VMP PAGE

11603
11604
11605
1613
1614
1615
1617
11618
11623
1624
11625
11626
1627
11633
11634
11635
1637
11643
11644
11645
1647
11653
11654
11659
11660
11663
11664
11665
11667
1673
1674
1675
1677
11683
11684
11685
1687
11693
11694
1695
1697
1703
1704
1705
1707
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1715
1z
1723
1724
1725
1733
1734
1735
1737
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1763
1764
1765

103
103
103
108
108
108
108
108
120
120
120
120
120
123
123
123
123
102
102
102
102
129
129
129
129
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
9%
97
97
97
97
129
129
129
129
106
105
105
105
97
97
97
25
25
25
25
127
127
127
127
127
116
16
116
16
116
9
9
95

DESSIN

ORIENTAL BLOSSOM
BOOK STACK

BOOK STACK

BOOK STACK

ALBA

ALBA

ALBA

TULIPS

TULIPS

TULIPS

TULIPS

BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

NANTES

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

NIZZA

AMIENS BLUE
AMIENS BLUE
AMIENS BLUE
AMIENS BLUE
FRUIT

FRUIT

OAK WHITE
OAKRUSTIC

PEAR TREE LIGHT
ALDER LIGHT

OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM
WHITE STRUCTURE
ALDER MEDIUM
WALNUT

OAK PALE
MAHOGANY

MAPLE

WOOD BLACK
PEARTREE
PEARTREE
PALISANDER
PALISANDER
PALISANDER
PALISANDER
PALISANDER
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE/GOLD
AIDABLUE
AIDABLUE
AIDABLUE

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY

URBAN SKY

CITY TAXI

CITY TAXI

VMP PAGE

1767
nrr3
nrra
1775
1783
11784
1785
1793
1794
1795
1797
11803
11804
11805
11806
11807
11813
1814
1815
11816
1817
11823
1824
1825
11826
1827
11828
1833
11834
1835
1837
11843
11844
11851
11852
11853
1854
11855
11856
11857
11858
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11865
1877
11878
1879
11880
11881
11892
11893
11894
11896
11898
11899
11900
1904
11905
11906
11908
1910
19N
1912
1914
1916
1917

95
90
90
90
102
102
102
23
23
23
23
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
129
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60
61
59
61
61
61
13
13
121
121
121
121
121
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
89
89
89
89
90
90

Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters



DESSIN

CITY TAXI

CITY TAXI

SCROLL OVERPRINT BLUE/GREY
SCROLL OVERPRINT BLUE/GREY
SCROLL OVERPRINT BLUE/GREY
SCROLL OVERPRINT BLUE/GREY
TEXTS

TEXTS

TEXTS

TEXTS

SKULLS

SKULLS

SKULLS

COmIC

COmIC

COMIC

COMIC

COMIC

WHITEBOARD
WHITEBOARD
WHITEBOARD

SILVER RIFFLE
SILVER RIFFLE
SILVERRIFFLE
SILVERRIFFLE
MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR

MIRROR
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
PATCHWORK
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS NICKEL
STAINLESS NICKEL
MIRROR

MIRROR

CARRARA GREY BLUE
CARRARA GREY BLUE
CARRARA GREY BLUE
CARRARA GREY BLUE
CARRARA GREY BLUE
CARRARA GREY BLUE
CARRARA GREEN
CARRARA GREEN
CARRARA GREEN
CARRARA GREEN
CARRARA GREEN
CARRARA GREEN
LILY GREEN

LILY GREEN

LILY GREEN

LILY GREEN

LILY GREEN

LILY GREEN
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS NICKEL
STAINLESS NICKEL
SCROLL VITRO
SCROLL VITRO
SNAKE

SNAKE

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

VMP PAGE

1918
11920
1922
11923
1924
11926
11928
1929
1930
1932
1934
1935
11938
11940
1941
1942
11944
11945
11946
1947
11948
11949
11950
1951
11952
1953
1954
11955
11956
11983
11984
11985
11986
1987
11988
11989
1990
1991
1992
11993
11994
12009
12010
1201
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12056
12057
12086
12087
12134
12135

90
90
121
121
121
121
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
91
91
91
91
91
45
45
45
34
34
34
34
4
4
4
4
83
83
83
83
83
83
34
34
35
35
4
4
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
103
103
103
103
103
103
34
34
35
35
14
14
53
53
55
55

DESSIN

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

RED MAT

CATKINS

CATKINS

STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS COPPER
STAINLESS COPPER
DOTSRED

DOTSRED

DOTS BLACK

DOTS BLACK
SNOWFLAKE
SNOWFLAKE

SWIRL

SWIRL

SNAKE WHITE

SNAKE WHITE

SNAKE BLACK

SNAKE BLACK

ZEBRA GREY

ZEBRA GREY
ZEBRAWHITE
ZEBRAWHITE

GIRAFFE

GIRAFFE

LEATHER

LEATHER

ARIEL BROWN

ARIEL BROWN

ZEBRA PINK

ZEBRA PINK

LEOPARD PINK

LEOPARD PINK

OXIDIZED STEEL
OXIDIZED STEEL
OXIDIZED STEEL BLUE
OXIDIZED STEEL BLUE
PATCHWORK RED/BLUE LIGHT
PATCHWORK RED/BLUE LIGHT
CONTOUR ROSE
CONTOUR ROSE

SKULLS WHITE

SKULLS WHITE

SKULLS METALLIC BLUE
SKULLS METALLIC BLUE
CHESTERFIELD RED - PL
CHESTERFIELD RED - PF
CHESTERFIELD WHITE - PL
CHESTERFIELD WHITE - PF
CHESTERFIELD BROWN - PL
CHESTERFIELD BROWN - PF
PALISANDER BROWN - PL
PALISANDER BROWN - PF
ACACIA-PL

ACACIA - PF

OAK PALE - PL

OAK PALE - PF
MAHOGANY - PL
MAHOGANY - PF
LEATHER - PL

LEATHER - PF

PARIS

PARIS

OAK SILVER-GREY

VMP PAGE

12266
12267
12268
12269
12270
1221
12404
12405
12586
12587
12588
12589
12594
12595
12597
12598
1261
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
1267
12672
12673

PF = Perfect fix / PL = Professional Line / Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters

78
78
78
8
8
8

9

9
35
35
35
35
85
85
85
85

DESSIN
SNOW-FLAKES
SNOW-FLAKES
JEANS

JEANS

ROSES

ROSES

GREEK STONE
GREEK STONE
COLOURED CIRCLES
COLOURED CIRCLES
BUTTERFLIES
BUTTERFLIES
YELLOW MAT
YELLOW MAT
ORANGE MAT
ORANGE MAT

BEIGE MAT

BEIGE MAT
GRAPHITE GREY MAT
GRAPHITE GREY MAT
GRAPHITE GREY
GRAPHITE GREY
LIME MAT

LIME MAT

LIME

LIME

DOTS PINK

DOTS PINK

DOTS PURPLE BLUE
DOTS PURPLE BLUE
DOTS AQUA

DOTS AQUA

DOTS TAUPE

DOTS TAUPE
WINNIE THE POOH
WINNIE THE POOH
PRINCESS
PRINCESS

WINNIE THE POOH
WINNIE THE POOH
WHITE - PL

WHITE - PF

BLACK -PL

BLACK - PF

BEIGE - PL

BEIGE - PF

STAINED GLASS RED ORANGE
STAINED GLASS BLUE GREEN

STAINED GLASS BROWN ORANGE

STAINED GLASS BLUE BROWN
STAINLESS ALUMINIUM
STAINLESS ALUMINIUM
CHALKBOARD WHITE
CHALKBOARD WHITE
ACACIA

ACACIA

ACACIA

ACACIA

ACACIA

ACACIA

TOULON

TOULON

WAVE

WAVE

WATERDROP BLUE
WATERDROP BLUE
RHOMBUS

RHOMBUS

ALDER DEEP CARRE - PL

VMP PAGE

12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
12692
12693
12694
12695
12696
12697
12698
12699
12700
12701
12702
12703
12704
12705
12706
12707
12708
12709
12710
12
12712
1273
12720
12721
12722
12723
12724
12725
12730
12731
12732
12733
12751
12752
12753
12754
12755
12756
12757
12758
12759
12760
12765
12766
12767
12768
12769
12770
12rm
12772
12177

92
92
91
91
109
109
108
108
92
92
92
92
8
78
8
78
73
73
74
74
74
74
7
7
7
7
85
85
85
85
84
84
85
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VMP PAGE

DESSIN

ALDER DEEP CARRE - PF
WOOD BLACK - PL
WOOD BLACK - PF
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM - PL
ROSEWOOD MEDIUM - PF
OAK NATURAL LIGHT - PL
OAK NATURAL LIGHT - PF
ELM JAPANESE - PL
ELM JAPANESE - PF
WALNUT - PL

WALNUT - PF

APPLE TREE RED - PL
APPLE TREE RED - PF
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM - PL
OAK TRONCAIS MEDIUM - PF
ZEBRANQ LIGHT - PL
ZEBRANQ LIGHT - PF
ZEBRANO - PL

ZEBRANO - PF

CHECK BLUE

CHECK BLUE

CHECK YELLOW

CHECK YELLOW
CHECKRED

CHECKRED

CHECK GREEN

CHECK GREEN

TEXTS YELLOW

TEXTS YELLOW

TEXTS GREY BLUE
TEXTS GREY BLUE
TEXTS RED PINK

TEXTS RED PINK

PIED DE POULE

PIED DE POULE

PIED DE POULE AQUA
PIED DE POULE AQUA
PIED DE POULE ORANGE
PIED DE POULE ORANGE
PIED DE POULE PURPLE
PIED DE POULE PURPLE
APPLES & PEARS GREEN
APPLES & PEARS GREEN
APPLES & PEARS BLUE
APPLES & PEARS BLUE
APPLES & PEARS YELLOW
APPLES & PEARS YELLOW
ROSES WHITE GREY
ROSES WHITE GREY
ROSES YELLOW

ROSES YELLOW
CAMOUFLAGE BLUE
CAMOUFLAGE BLUE
CAMOUFLAGE GREY
CAMOUFLAGE GREY
URBAN SKY ORANGE
URBAN SKY ORANGE
CANDY

CANDY

CONTOUR BLACK
CONTOUR BLACK

FLEUR

FLEUR

CUPS

CUPS

ALPHA

ALPHA

SCRAPWOOD
SCRAPWOOD

12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
12790
12791
12792
12795
12796
12797
12798
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878

67
67
67
67
67
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
83
83
84
84
83
83
84
84
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
93
93
93
93
93
93
109
109
109
109
91
91
91
91
89
89
93
93
95
95
99
99
92
2
89
89
124
124
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DESSIN

SCRAPWOOD
SCRAPWOOD

BASKET WEAVE
BASKET WEAVE

OLD WOOD

OLD WOOD

OLD WOOD

0LD WOoO0D

GALLERY

GALLERY

SCRAPBOOK
SCRAPBOOK

FLEUR GREY

FLEUR GREY

TAUPE MAT

TAUPE MAT

TAUPE

TAUPE

PINK MAT

PINK MAT

PINK

PINK

MICKEY

MICKEY

DUQTONE VIOLET
DUQTONE GREEN
DUOTONE PURPLE
DUOTONE GOLD
METASHINE BLUE
METASHINE SILVER GREY
METASHINE RED
METASHINE BLUE GREEN
METASHINE GOLD
METASHINE YELLOW GOLD
METASHINE GREEN
METASHINE BLACK RED
METASHINE VIOLET
METASHINE PURPLE
METASHINE SILVER
METASHINE BLACK BLUE
TULIPS GREY
DUQTONE VIOLET
DUQTONE GOLD
METASHINE SILVER GREY
METASHINE RED
METASHINE GOLD
METASHINE BLACK RED
METASHINE VIOLET
METASHINE SILVER
LEMON GREEN MAT
LEMON GREEN MAT
DARK GREEN MAT
DARK GREEN MAT
DARK GREEN

DARK GREEN

CHERRY PINK MAT
CHERRY PINK MAT
PURPLE MAT

PURPLE MAT

VIOLET MAT

VIOLET MAT

BABY BLUE MAT

BABY BLUE MAT

BABY PINK MAT

BABY PINK MAT

SKY BLUE MAT

SKY BLUE MAT
SCRAPWOOD DARK
SCRAPWOOD DARK
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12879
12880
12902
12903
12904
12905
12906
12907
12908
12909
12910
1291
12912
12913
12914
12915
12916
12917
12918
12919
12920
12921
12922
12923
12924
12925
12926
12927
12928
12929
12930
12931
12932
12933
12934
12935
12936
12937
12938
12939
13346
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377
13378
13379
13380
13381
13382
13383
13384
13397
13398

124
124
93
93
124
124
124
124
90
90
90
90
99
99
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
97
97
36
36
36
36
37
39
37
38
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38
38
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37
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36
36
39
37
39
37
38
39
7
7
79
79
79
79
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
79
79
124
124

DESSIN
SCRAPWOOD DARK
SCRAPWOOD DARK
SCRAPWOOD DARK
SCRAPWOOD DARK
SCRAPWOQOD LIGHT
SCRAPWOOD LIGHT
SCRAPWOOD LIGHT
SCRAPWOOD LIGHT
SCRAPWOQOD LIGHT
SCRAPWOQOD LIGHT
ALPHA BLACK
ALPHA BLACK
STARS PINK

STARS PINK

STARS YELLOW
STARS YELLOW
STARS RED

STARS RED

STARS BLUE

STARS BLUE

STARS GREEN
STARS GREEN
FLEUR BEIGE
FLEUR BEIGE
FLEUR BLACK
FLEUR BLACK
FLEUR WHITE
FLEUR WHITE
CONCRETE
CONCRETE
CONCRETE
CONCRETE
CONCRETE
CONCRETE

OFF WHITE

OFF WHITE

OFF WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE MAT
OFF WHITE MAT
SILVER GREY MAT
SILVER GREY MAT
TERRAZZO SILVER GREY
TERRAZZO SILVER ANTHRACITE
CONCRETE
CONCRETE

ANDY BLUE

ANDY BLUE

ANDY PINK

ANDY PINK

ANDY RED

ANDY RED

ANDY YELLOW
ANDY YELLOW
ANDY BLACK

ANDY BLACK
ELLIOTT PINK
ELLIOTT PINK
ELLIOTT GREY
ELLIOTT GREY
ELLIOTT GREEN
ELLIOTT GREEN
MAXIMA BLACK
MAXIMA BLACK
MAXIMA WHITE
MAXIMA WHITE
ODETTE

ODETTE

LINES

VMP PAGE

13399
13400
13401
13402
13403
13404
13405
13406
13407
13408
13409
13410
1341
13412
13413
13414
13415
13416
13417
13418
13419
13420
13421
13422
13423
13424
13425
13426
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
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13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
13476
13477
13478
13479

124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124

89

89
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99

99

99

99

99

99
135
135
135
135
135
135

73

73

73

73

73

73

74

74
135
135

n

n
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102

DESSIN

LINES

BABY BLUE
BABY BLUE
BABY PINK
BABY PINK
CHERRY PINK
CHERRY PINK
VIOLET

VIOLET
PURPLE
PURPLE

SILVER GREY
SILVER GREY
LEMON GREEN
LEMON GREEN
SKY BLUE

SKY BLUE
TERRAZZO SILVER GREY
TERRAZZO SILVER ANTHRACITE
JULIA

JULIA

ZINGANA
ZINGANA
ZINGANA
ZINGANA
ZINGANA
ZINGANA
ZINGANA LIGHT
ZINGANA LIGHT
ZINGANA LIGHT
ZINGANA LIGHT
ZINGANA LIGHT
ZINGANA LIGHT
SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP LIGHT
SCRAP LIGHT
SCRAP LIGHT
SCRAP LIGHT
SCRAP LIGHT
SCRAP LIGHT
DOOR

DOOR

DOOR

DOOR

DOOR

DOOR

DOOR DARK
DOOR DARK
DOOR DARK
DOOR DARK
DOOR DARK
DOOR DARK
LEOPARD GREY
LEOPARD GREY
CAMOUFLAGE GREEN
CAMOUFLAGE GREEN
VERMILION RED
VERMILION RED
VERMILION RED
LEAF PRINT
LEAF PRINT
PEBBLES
PEBBLES

ANNA WHITE

VMP PAGE

13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548

9
7%
75
75
7%
76
76
76
76
76
76
74
74
7
7
79
79
135
135
101
101
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

54

54

9

9

8

8

DESSIN

ANNA WHITE

JULIAWHITE

JULIAWHITE

ZINGANA

ZINGANA

ZINGANA LIGHT

ZINGANA LIGHT

SCRAP

SCRAP

SCRAP LIGHT

SCRAP LIGHT

DOOR

DOOR

DOOR DARK

DOOR DARK

BRICK BLACK

BRICK BLACK

DUOTONE GREEN

DUOTONE PURPLE
METASHINE BLUE

METASHINE BLACK BLUE
METASHINE GREEN
METASHINE BLUE GREEN
METASHINE PURPLE
METASHINE YELLOW GOLD
BLOCK WHITE

BLOCK WHITE

LACE TAUPE

LACE TAUPE

TULIPS GREY

ARIEL SILVER

ARIEL SILVER

BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
BARCELONA MULTI COLOURED
OCEAN BLUE

OCEAN BLUE

OCEAN BLUE

OCEAN BLUE

OCEAN BLUE

OCEAN BLUE

OCEAN BLUE MAT

OCEAN BLUE MAT

OCEAN BLUE MAT

OCEAN BLUE MAT

OCEAN BLUE MAT

OCEAN BLUE MAT

SINGLE VISION WHITE PRINTED
SINGLE VISION SILVER PRINTED
SINGLE VISION GOLD PRINTED

VMP PAGE
13549 19
13550 19
13551 19
13552 69
13553 69
13554 69
13555 69
13556 69
13557 69
13558 69
13559 69
13560 68
13561 68
13562 68
13563 68
13564 137
13565 137
13566 36
13567 36
13568 37
13569 37
13570 38
13571 38
13572 38
13573 39
13574 1
13575 1
13676 13
13577 13
13578 12
136579 1
13580 11
13581 15
13582 15
13583 15
13584 15
13585 77
13586 77
13587 77
13588 77
13589 77
13590 77
13591 77
13592 77
13593 77
13594 77
13595 77
13596 77
13597 31
13598 31
13599 31

SINGLE VISION WHITE PERFORATED 13600 31
SINGLE VISION SILVER PERFORATED13601 31
SINGLE VISION GOLD PERFORATED 13602 31

Width (W) in cm; Length (L) in meters



NOTES

®m  Aus drucktechnischen Grinden mussen wir uns Farbeabweichungen der Dessins vorbehalten.

Alle abgebildeten Holzmuster sind Reproduktionen.

B Pour des raisons d’impression, nous réservons des déviations de couleur des dessins.
Tous les dessins sont des reproductions.

® For printing reasons colour differences of the dessins of the design must be reserved.
All patterns are reproductions.

® Per motivi tecnici di stampa, i colori dei disegni potrebbero risultare sfalsati.
Tutti i disegni dei legni sono riproduzioni.

B Por razones técnicas de impresion nos reservamos diferencias en los colores de los disefios.
Todas las maderas que aparecen son reproducciones.

B BBuay 0COBEHHOCTI TEXHOIOMMHYECKOro nNpoLcca
OONyCKaTCA HEKOTOPbIE N3MEHEHWA OTTEHKOB

© COPYRIGHT VAN MERKSTEIJN PLASTICS B.V.
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Van Merksteijn Plastics B.V. +31 (0) 53 428 99 00
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